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Mädchen
1 27476 ILLIG Luisa 2008 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 7,37 7,11 1 1

2 23380 SALHI Franca Nadine 2008 WSV Mitterfirmiansreut BSV-BW 5,00 12,49 2 2

3 26280 WIES Lara-Marie 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 26,63 18,66 3 3

4 26649 SACHSENROEDER Greta 2009 SC Hammer BSV-CH 69,54 22,65 4 1

5 27785 KOCA Lucia 2008 SC Rough Riders BSV-OL 48,80 27,88 5 4

6 27310 KNAB Vreni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 42,18 32,38 6 5

7 26003 ENZ Annika 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 63,71 34,13 7 6

8 28501 HALLER Leni 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 45,31 34,29 8 7

9 28535 GRUENWALDER Anna-Maria 2009 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 67,39 37,34 9 2

10 27072 WINTERHOLLER Leni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 50,56 37,35 10 8

11 27602 DITTMAR Carla 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 49,37 37,80 11 9

12 27191 WEISS Antonia 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 64,05 38,45 12 10

13 27523 MACHL Julia 2008 SC Ostin BSV-OL 69,35 38,49 13 11

14 27042 GRAMLICH Marlene 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 42,64 39,41 14 12

15 27020 FUHR Mara 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 40,58 39,69 15 13

16 27084 MAY Theresa 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 53,57 40,19 16 14

17 28435 OBERHUBER Carla 2009 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL 49,18 40,42 17 3

18 29048 REHM Antonia 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 84,59 41,06 18 4

19 29044 KOENINGER Allegra 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 67,58 44,60 19 5

20 23353 LANDKAMMER Marissa 2008 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG 84,42 47,56 20 15

21 28638 KUEHNLE Marie 2009 Snow-Company Winterbach SSV-Nord 84,58 48,63 21 6

22 29023 GRASSL Franziska 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 74,21 49,54 22 7

23 26534 EPSTUDE Maja 2009 SC Miesbach BSV-OL 78,01 49,56 23 8

24 28392 KERN Sophie 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 63,91 50,52 24 9

25 27709 SCHATZ Fiona 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 96,84 50,66 25 10

26 24246 BAUER Lea 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 76,80 50,84 26 16

27 29642 KIESE Paula 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,75 52,59 1 1

28 28612 LAPPER Josefa 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH 55,49 55,86 27 11

29 32746 FEDERLE Amira 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 56,03 2 1

30 29698 DIETERICH Malie 2010 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 107,23 56,79 3 2

31 30888 HEYD Leila 2010 SC Steinlach SSV-West 81,64 57,32 4 3

32 27777 UHL Lucie 2010 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 78,99 57,62 5 4

33 28617 RINGWALD Anna 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 92,30 58,26 28 12

34 29376 BAUSTAEDTER Lilly 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 92,41 58,39 6 5

35 27594 HEGGE Mailin 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 78,98 58,44 29 17

36 28724 SCHLITZER Ramona 2009 SC Halblech BSV-ASV 77,40 60,56 30 13

37 25292 SCHLECHT Nicole 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 85,53 60,90 31 18

38 28482 MACHALA Karolina 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH 91,01 61,70 32 14

39 28812 KAEUFLER Lucia 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 84,94 62,26 7 6

40 23690 VOLKELT Mia 2008 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 52,57 62,39 33 19
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41 28544 SCHRALLHAMMER Iga 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 81,62 63,51 34 15

42 28308 BRODKORB Molly 2009 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 112,85 65,93 35 16

43 25017 MATHAE Carla 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 70,10 66,79 36 17

44 30529 WIEDEMANN Viktoria 2010 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 101,12 68,21 8 7

45 28605 STUMBAUM Marie 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 80,16 70,13 37 18

46 31644 SCHROTT Hanna 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 98,98 70,19 9 8

47 29875 KIEFER Lena 2010 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 94,27 70,36 10 9

48 29622 BAECHLE Nele 2010 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 76,78 70,66 11 10

49 21556 MENKE Larissa 2008 SK Winterberg WSV 85,42 70,79 38 20

50 29966 BENK Lara 2011 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 71,03 12 2

51 24324 WALCH Eva-Maria 2010 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 97,34 71,58 13 11

52 29405 WUSTMANN Anna-Lena 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 117,81 73,04 14 12

53 29741 MANNINGER Marie-Sophie 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 72,65 73,55 39 19

54 27165 DAUT Lara 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 67,56 73,91 40 21

55 29816 TRETTER Marie 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 130,73 74,07 15 13

56 32747 PORSTMANN Magdalena 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 75,17 16 3

57 26428 BIALAS Catinca 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 101,72 77,00 41 20

58 27721 MANGOLD Ria 2008 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 110,12 77,68 42 22

59 30997 WOELK Paulina 2010 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL 108,65 79,33 17 14

60 27477 ILLIG Sofia 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 100,79 79,54 18 15

61 26117 MEZGER Patricia 2008 SZ Ludwigsburg SSV-Nord 107,55 79,68 43 23

62 29341 SCHELLE Emilia 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 109,95 82,04 19 16

63 27740 MAIER Julia 2009 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 92,33 82,33 44 21

64 29659 TECKLENBURG Valentina 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 84,01 82,54 45 24

65 26913 KAESER Antonia 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 96,80 82,71 46 25

66 28821 HOECHT Eva 2009 SZ Rheinfelden SVS-Süd 87,26 83,94 47 22

66 28969 DIETERICH Maya 2009 SC Koenigsbrunn BSV-ASV 150,39 83,94 47 22

68 28836 REHEIS Julia 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 112,17 84,03 49 24

69 30355 LANGHANS Joana 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 146,06 84,11 50 25

70 29900 FINK Hannah 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 85,31 20 4

71 30806 THERSTAPPEN Theresa 2010 SG Ennepetal WSV 184,90 85,51 21 17

72 25730 TACK Nike 2010 SC Pasing BSV-MU 102,81 86,71 22 18

73 28601 MEEH Luisa 2009 SC Pforzheim SVSN 160,95 86,80 51 26

74 29964 SCOTT Laura 2011 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 999,00 87,08 23 5

75 29769 STOCK Sianna 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 105,28 87,53 24 19

76 29043 KLEIN Lea 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 81,74 88,41 52 27

77 30699 LINK Valentina 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 124,90 88,47 25 20

78 24673 BERKTOLD Magdalena 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 106,96 89,84 26 21

79 26528 GRAUER Pernila 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 77,65 92,55 53 26

80 28285 FERSCH Erija 2009 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 132,04 93,03 54 28

81 27307 HOLLENBURGER Karolina 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 134,11 93,81 55 27
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82 26916 WAGNER Carina 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 128,89 94,08 56 28

83 27801 WASMER Sarah 2011 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 999,00 94,48 27 6

84 29332 KLIER Antonia 2008 SV Germering BSV-MU 127,48 94,73 57 29

85 28058 STRAUB Lilly 2008 TSV Heimenkirch BSV-ASV 98,68 95,42 58 30

86 29533 HOLLNAICHER Marlene 2010 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 119,37 95,52 28 22

87 31646 RIEGER Clara 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 117,28 97,04 29 23

88 27927 HOLZHEU Holly 2010 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 105,64 97,49 30 24

89 31062 HORVATH Marie 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 97,71 31 7

90 27538 FALTLHAUSER Franzi 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 99,25 32 8

91 27908 RENN Mattli 2008 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 113,76 99,35 59 31

92 29963 SADOWSKI Philippa 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 99,84 33 9

93 30157 MAYR Rosalie 2011 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 999,00 100,24 34 10

94 32745 BECHT Emma 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 100,29 35 11

95 28804 KRAUSE Emilia 2009 SC Ruhpolding BSV-CH 110,34 101,42 60 29

96 31645 OPITZ Marie 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 161,23 102,70 36 25

97 29069 SCHWAEGERL Veronika 2009 SC Boebing BSV-WF 104,43 104,02 61 30

98 28380 MUELLER Sanni 2008 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 139,98 104,22 62 32

99 27802 DURACH Emilia 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 98,91 104,70 37 26

100 26643 FLUEGEL Maraide 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 112,20 104,78 38 27

101 26466 STURHAN Lea 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 151,23 105,70 63 31

102 27718 STABREY Marietta 2008 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 105,79 106,95 64 33

103 30920 ELZER Helena 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 999,00 107,25 39 12

104 27552 ZEMAN Amelie 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 101,91 108,15 65 34

105 30483 FISCHER Zoe 2011 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 999,00 109,11 40 13

106 29873 WACKER Nele 2010 SC Hundsbach SVS-Nord 137,62 109,49 41 28

107 32743 MAY Katharina 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 109,61 42 14

108 30706 JACOBSON Sienna 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 160,70 109,67 43 29

109 28918 WARZECHA Silja 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 117,08 109,83 66 32

110 29402 SCHLITTENBAUER Marie 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 128,75 109,91 44 30

111 26951 BAUMANN Naomi 2008 SV Schwaebisch Gmuend SSV-Ost 113,15 109,96 67 35

112 28763 LUDWIG Nina 2010 BSC Surheim BSV-CH 162,14 110,21 45 31

113 29666 SCHRATT Josefin 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 110,35 46 15

114 32742 BINNER Emilia 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 111,32 47 16

115 29515 WEINHEIMER Charlotte 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 188,44 111,86 48 32

116 28397 DINGELDEY Paula 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 97,84 113,05 68 36

117 30151 BABEL Tamia 2010 SC Pfronten BSV-ASV 165,06 113,99 49 33

118 30249 ESTNER Elena 2009 SC Bad Wiessee BSV-OL 118,46 114,80 69 33

119 27979 KRAFFT Mia Sophie 2009 Skiteam Oberhaching BSV-MU 148,52 115,98 70 34

120 31071 TERNES Fiene 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 116,59 50 17

121 30853 NITSCHE Magdalena 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 147,34 116,68 51 34

122 27302 FREI Lisa 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 83,76 116,92 71 37
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123 31052 OBERLEITNER Linda 2011 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 999,00 117,31 52 18

124 28299 MUELLER-LUCKINGER Julia 2009 ASV Grossholzhausen BSV-IG 108,75 117,59 72 35

125 28296 BADER Finja 2009 SSV Wildpoldsried BSV-ASV 135,16 118,02 73 36

126 23873 HERRMANN Helene 2010 SV Lok Nossen LSS 156,41 118,15 53 35

127 29505 BAUER Linn 2011 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 999,00 118,21 54 19

128 28283 HEIM Emma 2009 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 147,12 119,45 74 37

129 27081 RIEGER Lilli 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,45 119,78 75 38

130 27603 KRACKE Alea 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 133,21 120,17 76 39

131 27624 ARNOLD Frieda 2011 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 999,00 120,74 55 20

132 27716 SCHIFFNER Mareike 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 91,57 121,57 77 40

133 25770 VON SCHOENFELDT Milena 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 143,72 122,08 56 36

134 32710 MARTIN Kim-Sophie 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 123,53 78 38

135 30737 FEGG Eva 2010 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 172,94 124,01 57 37

136 30045 HEGGE Valerie 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 146,07 124,13 58 38

137 23895 ANDERS Lilli 2008 SC Waldshut SVS-Süd 135,28 124,49 79 41

138 24490 GRETEN Lena 2011 SC Springe NSV 999,00 124,62 59 21

139 29068 VEIT Sarah 2008 SC Boebing BSV-WF 132,24 124,83 80 42

140 29586 SEDLMAYR Filomena 2011 SG Hausham BSV-OL 999,00 126,13 60 22

141 30020 POEHLER Mia 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 126,34 61 23

142 28075 WIESSNER Maxima 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 146,10 126,38 81 43

143 30989 RAUFFER Sophia 2011 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 999,00 127,72 62 24

144 27534 RUSS Alina 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 142,47 129,79 82 39

145 30519 GOETZE Julia 2010 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 173,55 129,81 63 39

146 30749 HEISKA Neve 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV 178,40 129,87 83 40

147 30019 PHILIPPSEN Henrieke 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 119,69 130,17 64 40

148 27452 STRICKER Sophie 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 101,10 131,10 84 44

149 29607 GAISREITER Lara 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 167,68 131,37 65 41

150 29017 SCHNEIDER Johanna 2009 SGK Rotenburg HSV 171,03 131,46 85 41

151 27887 METZGER Katharina 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 122,03 131,79 86 45

152 29333 KLIER Sophie 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 131,89 66 25

153 27235 NAGEL Rose 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 102,18 132,18 87 46

154 26972 HINDELANG Vreni 2008 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 132,36 132,41 88 47

155 29776 STOERMANN Lotte 2008 SC Wermelskirchen WSV 102,61 132,61 89 48

156 24815 PUNZ Katharina 2008 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 102,67 132,67 90 49

157 31355 ZHDANOVA Kateryna 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 131,26 132,80 91 50

158 25930 WEMHOFF Lara 2009 SK Winterberg WSV 164,98 133,70 92 42

159 28984 RECK Alessia 2009 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 133,26 134,43 93 43

160 27929 DAMES Mira 2010 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 171,22 134,45 67 42

161 31615 GUGG Johanna 2009 BSC Surheim BSV-CH 165,12 134,75 94 44

162 30869 WEISS Anouk 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 203,55 136,27 68 43

163 28331 KNORN Laura 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 134,63 136,78 95 45
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164 31252 LILIENTHAL Ida 2010 SC Frauenau BSV-BW 168,07 138,43 69 44

165 30432 PETERS Nina 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 188,61 138,55 70 45

166 29980 HOLLNAICHER Lisa 2011 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 999,00 138,74 71 26

167 30146 GOEHL Miriam 2010 SSV Wertach BSV-ASV 157,63 138,86 72 46

168 25998 SEEGER Lucie 2008 SZ Leutkirch SSV-Süd 135,60 139,06 96 51

169 29669 MEINFELDER Lene Nica 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 139,97 73 27

170 26932 BREULING Leonie 2008 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 204,27 140,98 97 52

170 30885 GRIMANN Jana 2011 DAV Ulm SSV-Ost 999,00 140,98 74 28

172 29036 BINNER Luisa 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 204,52 141,28 98 46

173 28834 GOEBEL Filippa 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 150,64 141,85 99 47

174 29423 LUX Leni 2010 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 138,30 141,95 75 47

175 30413 WEIKART Eleana 2011 TSV Wuestensachsen HSV 999,00 142,57 76 29

176 28779 OBERLEITNER Marita 2009 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 189,63 142,95 100 48

177 27206 RITSCH Mia 2008 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 141,69 143,02 101 53

178 28917 HAIDER Amelie 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 113,15 143,15 102 49

179 30095 MARS Anna 2011 SG Ennepetal WSV 999,00 143,40 77 30

180 28629 FALKNER Emily 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 134,51 143,75 103 50

180 29929 JOERG Romy 2011 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 999,00 143,75 78 31

182 28759 FLOSSMANN Eva 2009 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 141,12 144,66 104 51

183 27667 HINTERSTOISSER Johanna 2009 TSV Palling BSV-CH 114,83 144,83 105 52

184 28625 HOLZHAMMER Anna 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 140,55 146,35 106 53

185 28385 STROEBELE Lena 2009 TG Biberach SSV-Süd 183,68 146,75 107 54

186 30071 MADER Lotte 2011 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 999,00 147,11 79 32

186 28858 GABEREDER Megan 2009 SC Baar Donaueschingen SVS-Ost 136,83 147,11 108 55

188 29425 DETTENDORFER Anna 2010 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 117,34 147,34 80 48

189 27114 LANGANKE Luca 2008 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 155,50 147,54 109 54

190 28920 KALHAMMER Lisa 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 118,49 148,49 110 55

191 31044 BEER Marta 2011 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG 999,00 148,69 81 33

192 29898 HERRMANN Magdalena 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 149,12 82 34

193 30354 STUMBAUM Rahel 2011 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU 999,00 149,34 83 35

194 31064 SPIEGL Florentine 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 149,59 84 36

195 30301 STRAUB Leni 2011 TSV Heimenkirch BSV-ASV 999,00 149,99 85 37

196 27115 LANGANKE Lara 2008 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 129,25 151,74 111 56

197 30429 STRUGALA Liv Milla 2011 SG Ennepetal WSV 999,00 151,81 86 38

198 32988 STEIGLEDER Elena 2011 Alpiner SC Goldlauter TSV 999,00 152,33 87 39

199 27204 ESCHKE Antonia 2008 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 123,48 153,48 112 57

200 22309 TROTT Finja 2009 TSV Wuestensachsen HSV 165,88 153,86 113 56

201 27708 ORTLIEB Klara 2009 SC Lindenberg BSV-ASV 123,88 153,88 114 57

202 30487 MUND Maya 2011 ESV Lindau BSV-ASV 999,00 153,90 88 40

203 29532 MAERZ Theresa 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 159,36 154,00 89 49

204 30075 DUSKE Milena 2011 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 999,00 154,65 90 41
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205 31807 LACKNER Lina 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 155,39 91 42

206 30213 RITSCH Amy 2011 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 155,52 92 43

207 27193 DEICHMANN Clara 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 125,00 155,74 115 58

208 28375 JAHN Sophie 2009 Alpiner SC Goldlauter TSV 126,22 156,22 116 59

209 26334 SCHAETZLE Maja 2010 SC Schoenwald SVS-Ost 142,22 156,64 93 50

210 27205 ESCHKE Valentina 2009 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 184,03 156,92 117 60

211 26417 STOCKER Laura 2009 SPVGG Lam BSV-BW 127,79 157,79 118 61

212 30394 SCHNEIDER Kaya 2011 SC Rhoen Fulda HSV 999,00 158,52 94 44

213 30526 LAGGERBAUER Johanna 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 188,02 158,72 95 51

214 30489 BAUMGAERTNER Sara 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 327,25 159,44 119 62

215 29580 VERBOUT Sara 2010 SG Hausham BSV-OL 216,53 159,81 96 52

216 30391 SCHOLTZ Bregje 2010 Essener SK WSV 217,90 160,29 97 53

217 28160 STASCHEIT Saskia 2009 WSV Warmensteinach BSV-OFR 174,63 160,98 120 63

218 28428 DUCHET Maxima 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 147,45 161,21 121 64

219 27769 HIERHOLZER Lena 2008 SC Wehr SVS-Süd 142,99 162,24 122 58

220 30752 ZAUNMUELLER Tori 2011 TSV Marquartstein BSV-CH 999,00 162,45 98 45

221 30074 DUSKE Amelie 2011 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 999,00 162,53 99 46

222 32398 MEINEL Paula 2010 SC Schoeneck LSS 212,17 163,66 100 54

223 27985 SCHLAGBOEHMER Hannah 2009 Skiteam Oberhaching BSV-MU 143,29 163,70 123 65

224 30736 ERBEN Sophia 2010 SK Ramsau TG BGD BSV-CH 179,79 164,26 101 55

225 30090 AUMANN Anjulie 2010 SC Schoeneck LSS 121,83 164,79 102 56

226 27474 KUEHBANDNER Sophia 2011 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 999,00 165,36 103 47

227 32405 MUSCULUS Lilly Mia 2010 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 294,22 167,28 104 57

228 29171 VOLLMUTH Elisabeth 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 137,56 167,56 124 66

229 31016 STADLER Anna 2011 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 999,00 167,61 105 48

230 32400 SEEL Sophie 2010 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 168,18 106 58

231 28520 DORNBERG Lisa 2009 SC Schoeneck LSS 183,36 168,73 125 67

232 22233 DEUTSCHENBAUR Lea 2008 Skiteam Oberhaching BSV-MU 232,93 168,88 126 59

233 30702 PFATTNER Helena 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 169,92 107 49

234 30434 HEGER Anna 2011 DAV Peissenberg BSV-WF 999,00 170,00 108 50

235 27799 WALTER Emma 2008 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 140,25 170,25 127 60

236 30297 HUBER Amelie 2011 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 999,00 170,50 109 51

237 30701 MUELLER Mia 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 170,80 110 52

238 28049 FEGG Verena 2008 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 142,22 172,22 128 61

239 27524 LATEIN Carina 2008 SC Ostin BSV-OL 142,38 172,38 129 62

240 30358 GENSLER Eva-Maria 2011 SKG Gersfeld HSV 999,00 172,99 111 53

241 27623 PFAFF Jule 2011 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 999,00 173,41 112 54

242 33083 SCHIMANKE Ida 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 174,85 130 68

243 33004 MOENTMANN Julia 2008 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 999,00 176,46 131 63

244 30670 PILSEL Johanna 2010 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 231,10 176,58 113 59

245 26934 KASSNER Miriam 2008 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 164,60 176,74 132 64
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246 27945 STAUCH Annika 2008 SV 08 Steinach TSV 174,87 177,53 133 65

247 30862 MICHEL Tiziana 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 195,75 177,96 114 60

248 26933 JUNG Isabel 2008 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 149,74 179,74 134 66

249 27465 SCHRANNER Valerie 2010 SV Germering BSV-MU 169,83 180,33 115 61

250 31176 MAASS Merle 2009 SC Hoehn SVR 218,33 181,60 135 69
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Buben
1 27676 HUBER Michael 2008 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 5,00 1,93 1 1

2 27545 WUSTMANN Leonhard 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 17,47 4,75 2 2

3 27243 HOLZINGER Max 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 17,57 5,16 3 3

4 27888 MUNK Luis 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 13,99 10,39 4 4

5 27499 MUND Elias 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 29,56 11,25 5 1

6 27457 HORVATH Ben 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,36 12,18 6 2

7 26914 GOEBEL Maximilian 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 32,43 13,93 7 5

8 25777 GRUBE Marvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 37,03 17,88 8 6

9 27521 GOETZ Nepomuk 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 17,31 18,60 9 7

10 26921 HOELZL Dominic 2008 SC Schellenberg TG BGD BSV-CH 28,06 21,78 10 8

11 27074 SCHRETTER Emil 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 23,20 24,17 11 9

12 26938 VON PEIN Lasse 2008 SG Hausham BSV-OL 33,45 24,63 12 10

13 27471 HECHT Jan 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 59,11 25,60 13 3

14 23809 BAUMGAERTEL Jarne 2008 SC Schoeneck LSS 22,59 25,81 14 11

15 25778 GRUBE Calvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 62,88 26,30 15 12

16 27171 THALLER Niklas 2008 TSV Tengling BSV-CH 31,75 26,90 16 13

17 28912 BIRKENMAYER Lasse 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 49,56 27,47 17 4

18 25776 POHLMANN Frederik 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 56,68 29,70 18 5

19 27317 WELLENSTEIN Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 35,81 29,85 19 14

20 30018 PHILIPPSEN Frederik 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 34,25 30,03 20 15

21 24851 ZOERKLER Gregor 2008 SC Neustadt a.d. W. SVP 30,89 30,36 21 16

22 27531 VALASEK Maximilian 2009 SC Offenburg SVS-Nord 58,70 30,97 22 6

23 27766 BURGER Pius 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West 15,65 31,86 23 17

24 24323 HUMMER Fabian 2009 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 57,88 33,00 24 7

25 28859 SCHREIBER Ben 2009 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 47,14 33,17 25 8

26 27692 ORTLIEB David 2008 SC Lindenberg BSV-ASV 34,12 34,01 26 18

27 29521 ALBL Tobias 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 46,61 34,76 1 1

28 26045 FISCHER Felix 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 53,62 35,24 27 19

29 27300 ALBL Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,22 35,83 28 20

30 29107 PFANZELT Lukas 2009 SC Kempten BSV-ASV 53,06 36,02 29 9

31 29045 NITSCHE Maximilian 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 56,79 37,02 30 10

32 27462 KATAYAMA Julius Taroh 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 41,50 38,15 31 21

33 28074 HECHELMANN Johann 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 39,06 38,32 32 22

34 28980 LOETHER Luis 2009 TSV Hartpenning BSV-OL 51,02 38,68 33 11

35 29868 SINDEL Toni 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 72,90 38,71 2 2

36 30820 LANDGRAF Sebastian 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 63,49 39,01 3 3

37 27597 BIRKENMAYER Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 40,15 39,73 34 23

38 29584 VON PEIN Mika 2010 SG Hausham BSV-OL 65,25 43,56 4 4

39 28919 ERTL Luis 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 64,31 43,73 35 12

40 27463 RAITH Konstantin 2008 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 55,62 44,78 36 24
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41 28772 ETTENSPERGER Anton 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 97,15 46,15 37 13

42 28254 SEEGER Fabian 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 59,17 46,47 38 14

43 27085 PUESCHEL Ryan 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 74,52 46,65 39 25

44 28781 BACHSTEIN Hannes 2009 SC Rettenberg BSV-ASV 70,50 49,33 40 15

45 27484 KOPP Jonas 2008 SC Schnetzenhausen SSV-Süd 47,82 50,33 41 26

46 27258 SCHURIG Marinus 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 54,17 50,36 42 27

47 29864 HOEGLAUER Lorenz 2009 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 50,74 50,42 43 16

48 31875 FISCHER Julius 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 77,37 51,36 44 17

49 27479 PHILIPP Emilio 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 64,75 52,25 45 18

50 26047 MUELLER Lauro 2008 SV Germering BSV-MU 71,81 52,94 46 28

51 29065 BLENDER Firmin 2009 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 82,31 52,95 47 19

52 29605 VOITH David 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 64,06 53,08 5 5

53 26422 WAGNER Leon 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV 87,80 54,26 48 20

54 28915 HARTUNG Lennart 2010 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 99,68 55,82 6 6

55 27032 LUX Luis 2008 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 72,10 56,37 49 29

56 27156 AUMANN Andreas 2008 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 59,65 57,37 50 30

56 30160 HEEL Sebastian 2010 TV Kempten BSV-ASV 96,00 57,37 7 7

58 30506 GREISBERGER Paul 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 75,32 57,50 8 8

59 27519 BIERLING Johannes 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 67,17 58,24 51 31

60 31019 WALTNER Johannes 2010 SC Steibis-Aach BSV-ASV 77,02 58,47 9 9

61 25099 THURMAIER Ignaz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 52,21 58,51 52 21

62 27579 ELLER Lois 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 69,50 58,86 53 22

63 28384 FISCHER Moses 2009 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 80,22 58,92 54 23

64 26365 BACHER Simon 2009 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL 56,60 60,00 55 24

65 27967 STOWASSER David 2008 DAV Peissenberg BSV-WF 79,42 60,06 56 32

66 28735 WIEST Fabian 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 46,86 60,34 57 33

67 27600 RATHMANN Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 106,31 60,65 58 34

68 26983 KLEIN Benjamin 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 68,27 61,25 59 35

69 30982 BAUTZ Maximilian 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 61,58 10 1

70 29768 RACKL Konstantin 2010 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 87,16 62,83 11 10

71 29566 HOLZHEU Sylvan 2010 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 90,03 63,68 12 11

72 30269 MEEH Jonas 2011 SC Pforzheim SVSN 999,00 64,22 13 2

73 29514 STUERZER Leon 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 83,24 64,28 14 12

74 29606 WEBER Franz Georg 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,58 64,58 60 25

75 28942 HEYD Rafael 2009 SC Steinlach SSV-West 107,65 64,76 61 26

76 29865 MIX Julian 2009 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 79,47 65,41 62 27

77 32977 STORK Constantin 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 65,44 63 28

78 29866 WIEST Maximilian 2010 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 67,95 67,13 15 13

79 27498 HIENDL Leopold 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 75,87 67,25 64 29

80 30260 SCHROEER Luca 2010 SC Ofterschwang BSV-ASV 76,01 67,60 16 14

81 28530 SCHMIDT Moritz 2009 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 101,39 68,41 65 30

Seite 9 von 14

Christian Scholz

Tel.+49 151 15053002

eMail: christian.scholz@deutscherskiverband.de



Rang ges DSV-ID Name Vorname Jg Verein Gau/LSV Basispunkte Punkte Rang Kl Rang Jg

TOP 250 Gesamt vom 15.04.2024 19:17:17

82 27614 FRITZ Jonas 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 81,53 68,73 66 31

83 28381 KUJAWSKI Bennet 2010 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 72,86 69,67 17 15

84 25278 NOVOTNY Loris 2008 WSV Tailfingen SSV-West 108,65 72,33 67 36

85 31926 WECHSELBERGER Luis 2011 SC Winzer BSV-BW 999,00 72,43 18 3

86 27767 BURGER Matteo 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West 42,45 72,45 68 37

87 27052 LOHRMANN Elias 2008 SSV Wildpoldsried BSV-ASV 120,03 72,48 69 38

88 28001 FERRANDINO Matteo 2008 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 71,64 72,64 70 39

89 28760 BREITSCHAFT Paul 2009 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 108,73 73,08 71 32

90 29460 REICHL Pius 2010 TUS Raubling BSV-IG 102,22 73,10 19 16

91 27527 KOEHLER Ben 2008 SC Muenstertal SVS-West 113,96 73,54 72 40

92 26912 MACHEREY Max 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 63,27 74,47 73 41

93 27982 WEICHERT Tom 2011 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 999,00 74,83 20 4

94 29852 DALLMEIER Seppi 2011 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 999,00 75,38 21 5

95 28394 FELIX Benedikt 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 96,21 76,21 74 33

96 27768 HIERHOLZER Max 2008 SC Wehr SVS-Süd 98,75 76,52 75 42

97 29624 MUELLER Maximilian 2010 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU 91,85 77,01 22 17

98 29426 BURIANEK Jakob 2010 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 104,69 78,51 23 18

99 30619 SCHIFFNER Ferdinand 2010 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 105,69 78,65 24 19

100 26148 SCHELL Mika 2010 SC Sasbach SVS-Nord 117,63 78,74 25 20

101 27733 RAMBLA Paul 2009 SC Ostin BSV-OL 88,18 79,03 76 34

102 30140 SCHNEIDER Carl 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 79,26 26 6

103 29403 REHE Anton 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 119,07 79,59 27 21

104 29743 HENLE Moritz 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 97,33 79,92 28 22

105 27078 STICH Benedikt 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 112,05 80,40 77 43

106 25333 LA ROSSA Marco 2008 DAV Ulm SSV-Ost 122,19 80,77 78 44

107 31773 GOSCHLER Finn 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 80,89 29 7

108 30584 GIBSON Alec 2011 SC Schoenwald SVS-Ost 999,00 81,26 30 8

109 28837 SCHLITTENBAUER Franz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 98,31 81,49 79 35

110 26396 ELLER Leopold 2009 SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW 98,91 81,50 80 36

111 30275 BRUSTMANN Louis 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 999,00 82,13 31 9

112 27470 SCHERER Oskar 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 100,91 82,57 81 37

112 30578 MANGOLD Dominik 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 102,16 82,57 32 23

112 27758 GUENTHER Milian 2010 SZ Bernau SVS-Süd 134,75 82,57 32 23

115 28849 MEHLHORN Ansgar 2009 FC Erzgebirge Aue e. V. LSS 122,66 84,85 82 38

116 28899 VON HIRSCHHAUSEN Linus 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 55,36 85,36 83 39

117 30703 RAITH Ferdinand 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 85,62 34 10

118 30208 STUERZER Elias 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 86,11 35 11

119 29542 BAUER Simon 2010 ASV Grossholzhausen BSV-IG 102,87 87,58 36 25

120 30212 PUNZ Benedikt 2011 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 88,40 37 12

121 27957 SENG Christian 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 88,47 38 13

122 28674 BIRNBECK Benedikt 2009 TSV Otterfing BSV-OL 84,94 89,17 84 40
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123 32451 RUMPFINGER Zeno 2011 WSV Oberaudorf BSV-IG 999,00 89,67 39 14

124 29039 KORBION Fabian 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 59,74 89,74 85 41

125 28496 GRAMLICH Kurt 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 85,11 90,22 40 26

126 26776 QUOLL Matti Frederik 2009 SC 111 NN Braunschweig NSV 103,21 90,30 86 42

127 29959 WUSTMANN Quirin 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 89,08 90,70 41 27

128 29522 DIPPON Marius 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 89,79 91,18 42 28

129 30209 WEISS Moritz 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 92,28 43 15

130 30700 MUEHLFENZL Julius 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 92,46 44 16

131 30859 NICKERSON Lucas 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 117,44 94,25 45 29

132 29183 ERNST Matteo 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 108,12 94,49 87 43

133 30847 BOKOR Kilian 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 101,99 94,58 46 30

134 28333 ROSE Julian 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 132,83 94,75 88 44

135 30894 HOEGLMEIER Silas 2010 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 125,81 95,14 47 31

136 29899 JOCHUM Benedikt 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 95,37 48 17

137 27578 BETZ Constantin 2008 SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW 109,89 95,70 89 45

138 30488 MUND Luca 2008 ESV Lindau BSV-ASV 101,68 95,84 90 46

139 28983 SCHRATT Leopold 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 105,93 95,98 91 45

140 26470 WEISS Lukas 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 96,48 49 18

141 30054 CIESLA Sebastian 2009 SC Fuessen BSV-ASV 150,13 96,69 92 46

142 30622 MADLUNG Kilian 2011 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 999,00 96,90 50 19

143 30732 RIESER Elias 2010 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 129,63 97,69 51 32

144 24842 BOCKFELD Ben 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 67,84 97,84 93 47

145 30696 CICALINI David 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 98,09 52 20

146 29047 OTHMER Luis 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,80 98,80 94 48

147 25015 WINDECKER Xaver 2008 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 119,61 99,67 95 47

148 29987 VOLLMUTH Simon 2011 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 99,68 53 21

149 28839 WIMMER Anton 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 117,77 100,02 96 49

150 27724 STIEBLER Simon 2008 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 94,19 100,42 97 48

151 30250 HUTH Christopher 2009 SC Bad Wiessee BSV-OL 95,96 100,44 98 50

152 29901 STANKALLA Jonas 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 100,68 54 22

153 24396 WESCHMANN Carlos 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 144,47 100,74 99 49

154 29523 ASTALOSCH Lupp Lukka 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 111,82 101,18 55 33

155 30272 ERNST Vincent 2011 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL 999,00 101,19 56 23

156 31063 BUEHNER Matteo 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 142,02 101,59 57 34

157 26186 ARENZ Mats 2008 FC Schweitenkirchen BSV-MU 131,12 102,11 100 50

158 27593 HAURY Korbinian 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 124,36 102,49 101 51

159 26911 DETTERBECK Alexander 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 84,90 102,61 102 52

160 29400 MACHEREY Mateo 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 108,19 103,11 58 35

161 26293 EICHINGER Simon 2008 FC Schweitenkirchen BSV-MU 218,49 103,50 103 53

162 29564 WALTER Max 2010 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 140,86 103,89 59 36

163 32744 REHM Xaver 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 103,93 60 24
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164 25573 JANZEN Christoph 2010 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 136,88 105,63 61 37

165 25307 MOLDAN Jakob 2010 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 147,37 105,97 62 38

166 28824 WIRTZ Maximilian 2009 SZ Rheinfelden SVS-Süd 158,41 106,11 104 51

167 29269 BLESSING Jakob 2009 SC 1900 Donaueschingen SVS-Ost 158,25 106,30 105 52

168 29032 SCHIFFMANN Michael 2009 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 99,88 106,45 106 53

169 29565 MARTIN Tobias 2010 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 144,33 106,88 63 39

170 30618 CAHLIK Tim 2010 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 156,77 109,56 64 40

171 29264 PETER Philip 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 127,76 110,31 107 54

172 29428 MEILER Maximilian 2010 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 111,23 65 41

173 30681 BEHREND Linus 2008 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 174,89 111,27 108 54

174 27685 HERMELINK Alexander 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 116,31 111,45 109 55

175 30445 KROMBACH Tim 2009 SC Bergen BSV-CH 143,95 111,53 110 56

176 28335 GOEDE Maximilian 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 101,43 111,95 111 57

177 28889 STOECKL Valentin 2010 SC Dorfen BSV-IG 139,56 111,96 66 42

178 30126 KRAEMER Leander 2011 SC Rettenberg BSV-ASV 999,00 112,15 67 25

179 29619 KONZACK Yannick 2010 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 181,68 112,20 68 43

180 30280 HAASIS Dan 2011 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 999,00 112,48 69 26

180 28386 OSTERSPEY Elias 2009 TG Biberach SSV-Süd 143,68 112,48 112 58

182 29777 EULL Linus 2008 SG Ennepetal WSV 117,32 112,67 113 55

183 30262 STEINACHER Maximilian 2011 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 999,00 112,89 70 27

184 31896 WALTNER Korbinian 2011 SC Steibis-Aach BSV-ASV 999,00 114,36 71 28

184 30987 HAGN Franz 2010 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 133,77 114,36 71 44

186 30952 MARTELL Luis 2010 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 169,35 114,42 73 45

187 30044 DIAN Laurin 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 114,59 74 29

188 30718 DANTERROCHES Philipp 2009 Essener SK WSV 125,57 115,50 114 59

189 27535 PRUECKNER Kilian 2010 SV Germering BSV-MU 183,74 115,65 75 46

190 30922 SINGHAMMER Kilian 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 116,15 76 30

191 27536 SCHREINER Nick 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 116,42 77 31

192 31229 BACHMAIER Leo 2011 FC Rinchnach BSV-BW 999,00 116,83 78 32

193 31066 WACHSMANN Max 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 117,04 79 33

194 28845 KAFKA Jindrich 2011 SC Schoeneck LSS 999,00 117,11 80 34

195 31331 BRANDLHUBER Max 2010 WSV Oberaudorf BSV-IG 127,50 117,54 81 47

196 30047 RAHMER Lasse 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 180,41 117,81 82 48

197 28972 WOLF Leonard Adrian 2008 SK Bayer Uerdingen WSV 89,57 119,57 115 56

198 30969 ABRAHAM Benno 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 195,05 119,63 116 60

199 30046 ILLEK Anton 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 141,56 119,67 83 49

200 26968 HARRER Noah 2008 SC Aichtal SSV-Nord 205,73 120,01 117 57

201 27337 SAUERLAND Luitpold 2010 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 136,29 121,03 84 50

202 27618 HARTMANN Till 2009 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 142,00 122,09 118 61

203 30704 STEIDLE Raphael 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 122,21 85 35

204 28911 HAGN Leonhard 2009 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 140,59 122,70 119 62
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205 25306 BRAEUNLINGER Johannes 2009 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 76,39 123,31 120 63

206 30396 FROMM Julian 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 165,43 123,80 86 51

207 28978 WOERDEMANN Noah 2010 SG Ennepetal WSV 120,48 124,16 87 52

208 25276 ROGG Franko 2008 DAV Lauf BSV-FJ 109,79 124,58 121 58

209 29971 MARQUES Leo 2011 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 124,73 88 36

210 27409 FLEISCHER Leopold 2010 SLV Tegernsee BSV-OL 179,43 124,76 89 53

211 30833 PORTA Gianluca 2008 DJK Leitershofen BSV-ASV 127,49 125,91 122 59

212 27045 JOAS Simon 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 192,16 126,20 123 64

213 26425 HORLACHER Justus 2009 WSV Braunlage NSV 138,39 126,59 124 65

213 29897 WEIGELT Benjamin 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 126,59 90 37

215 28614 HANNEMANN Felix 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 147,06 126,64 125 66

216 30919 RIERMEIER Johannes 2011 SC Seebach SVS-Nord 999,00 126,86 91 38

217 27776 ENGELS Max 2010 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 214,88 126,92 92 54

218 29578 BUSCH Balthasar 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 133,04 127,04 93 55

219 28928 PIJAHN Quentin 2009 TSV Tutzing BSV-WF 242,12 127,23 126 67

220 28878 HOLM Marlon 2010 Snowteam Neuss WSV 160,07 127,29 94 56

221 22776 HALMBURGER Hannes 2009 SC Murnau BSV-WF 107,46 127,52 127 68

222 27626 HUTHMACHER Moritz 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 206,98 127,73 95 57

223 29961 DREXLER Xaver 2011 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 999,00 128,93 96 39

224 30738 KALDENBACH Julius 2009 SC Schnetzenhausen SSV-Süd 167,87 130,16 128 69

225 24184 GERULLIS Jan 2009 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 115,45 131,01 129 70

226 28446 SOCHER Jakob 2009 TSV Brannenburg BSV-IG 124,65 131,30 130 71

227 31014 KARAS Lukas 2011 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 999,00 132,37 97 40

228 32046 SANDMAIER Leon 2011 SV Maierhoefen-Gruenenbach BSV-ASV 999,00 132,53 98 41

229 26523 DIEHM Liam 2008 SC Neustadt Hsw. SVS-Ost 123,23 132,98 131 60

230 28778 SEEMUELLER Benedikt 2009 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 159,13 134,64 132 72

231 29648 ROSE Tim 2008 SC Springe NSV 165,67 136,09 133 61

232 31054 ULLRICH Benno 2011 SC Scheidegg BSV-ASV 999,00 136,24 99 42

233 25141 ILSE Jannis 2010 SC Auerbach Inngau BSV-IG 107,06 137,06 100 58

234 25542 RETTICH Heiko 2009 WSV Ebingen SSV-West 129,82 137,11 134 73

234 25267 LUPP Sebastian 2010 Skiteam Oberhaching BSV-MU 180,18 137,11 101 59

236 22670 LANZ Vincent 2009 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 135,67 137,49 135 74

237 30078 KOBOECKEN Nils 2009 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU 191,42 137,81 136 75

238 30858 BERGER Niklas 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 137,83 102 43

239 31030 SPENGLER Valentin 2010 SC Ichenhausen BSV-ASV 194,02 137,88 103 60

240 27088 KROSCHEWSKI Mats Anton 2008 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 157,99 137,97 137 62

241 30294 KLEINSCHROTH Julian 2011 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 999,00 138,03 104 44

242 25774 NITZSCHE Linus 2010 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 109,60 139,60 105 61

243 28057 KNELLER Moritz 2008 SC Murnau BSV-WF 107,41 140,72 138 63

244 32898 PETERS Paale 2011 SC Winterstein HSV 999,00 140,75 106 45

245 30976 PANEK Felix 2010 SKI Hohenacker SSV-Nord 999,00 141,14 107 62
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246 25832 SOERENSEN Lasse 2008 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 111,43 141,43 139 64

247 29420 SCHNITZKE Ferdinand 2010 TSV Brannenburg BSV-IG 210,90 141,52 108 63

248 27874 MANN Timo 2009 SC Grossberg BSV-OPF 170,89 141,57 140 76

249 27116 BONITZ Eric 2008 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 171,11 141,67 141 65

250 28651 ZEILER Paul 2008 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 200,26 141,70 142 66
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Mädchen

27476 ILLIG Luisa 2008 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 7,37 7,111 1

23380 SALHI Franca Nadine 2008 WSV Mitterfirmiansreut BSV-BW 5,00 12,492 2

26280 WIES Lara-Marie 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 26,63 18,663 3

26649 SACHSENROEDER Greta 2009 SC Hammer BSV-CH 69,54 22,654 1

27785 KOCA Lucia 2008 SC Rough Riders BSV-OL 48,80 27,885 4

27310 KNAB Vreni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 42,18 32,386 5

26003 ENZ Annika 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 63,71 34,137 6

28501 HALLER Leni 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 45,31 34,298 7

28535 GRUENWALDER Anna-Maria 2009 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 67,39 37,349 2

27072 WINTERHOLLER Leni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 50,56 37,3510 8

27602 DITTMAR Carla 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 49,37 37,8011 9

27191 WEISS Antonia 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 64,05 38,4512 10

27523 MACHL Julia 2008 SC Ostin BSV-OL 69,35 38,4913 11

27042 GRAMLICH Marlene 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 42,64 39,4114 12

27020 FUHR Mara 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 40,58 39,6915 13

27084 MAY Theresa 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 53,57 40,1916 14

28435 OBERHUBER Carla 2009 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL 49,18 40,4217 3

29048 REHM Antonia 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 84,59 41,0618 4

29044 KOENINGER Allegra 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 67,58 44,6019 5

23353 LANDKAMMER Marissa 2008 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG 84,42 47,5620 15

28638 KUEHNLE Marie 2009 Snow-Company Winterbach SSV-Nord 84,58 48,6321 6

29023 GRASSL Franziska 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 74,21 49,5422 7

26534 EPSTUDE Maja 2009 SC Miesbach BSV-OL 78,01 49,5623 8

28392 KERN Sophie 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 63,91 50,5224 9

27709 SCHATZ Fiona 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 96,84 50,6625 10

24246 BAUER Lea 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 76,80 50,8426 16

28612 LAPPER Josefa 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH 55,49 55,8627 11

28617 RINGWALD Anna 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 92,30 58,2628 12

27594 HEGGE Mailin 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 78,98 58,4429 17

28724 SCHLITZER Ramona 2009 SC Halblech BSV-ASV 77,40 60,5630 13

25292 SCHLECHT Nicole 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 85,53 60,9031 18

28482 MACHALA Karolina 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH 91,01 61,7032 14

23690 VOLKELT Mia 2008 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 52,57 62,3933 19

28544 SCHRALLHAMMER Iga 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 81,62 63,5134 15

28308 BRODKORB Molly 2009 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 112,85 65,9335 16

25017 MATHAE Carla 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 70,10 66,7936 17

28605 STUMBAUM Marie 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 80,16 70,1337 18

21556 MENKE Larissa 2008 SK Winterberg WSV 85,42 70,7938 20

29741 MANNINGER Marie-Sophie 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 72,65 73,5539 19
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27165 DAUT Lara 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 67,56 73,9140 21

26428 BIALAS Catinca 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 101,72 77,0041 20

27721 MANGOLD Ria 2008 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 110,12 77,6842 22

26117 MEZGER Patricia 2008 SZ Ludwigsburg SSV-Nord 107,55 79,6843 23

27740 MAIER Julia 2009 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 92,33 82,3344 21

29659 TECKLENBURG Valentina 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 84,01 82,5445 24

26913 KAESER Antonia 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 96,80 82,7146 25

28969 DIETERICH Maya 2009 SC Koenigsbrunn BSV-ASV 150,39 83,9447 22

28821 HOECHT Eva 2009 SZ Rheinfelden SVS-Süd 87,26 83,9447 22

28836 REHEIS Julia 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 112,17 84,0349 24

30355 LANGHANS Joana 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 146,06 84,1150 25

28601 MEEH Luisa 2009 SC Pforzheim SVSN 160,95 86,8051 26

29043 KLEIN Lea 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 81,74 88,4152 27

26528 GRAUER Pernila 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 77,65 92,5553 26

28285 FERSCH Erija 2009 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 132,04 93,0354 28

27307 HOLLENBURGER Karolina 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 134,11 93,8155 27

26916 WAGNER Carina 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 128,89 94,0856 28

29332 KLIER Antonia 2008 SV Germering BSV-MU 127,48 94,7357 29

28058 STRAUB Lilly 2008 TSV Heimenkirch BSV-ASV 98,68 95,4258 30

27908 RENN Mattli 2008 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 113,76 99,3559 31

28804 KRAUSE Emilia 2009 SC Ruhpolding BSV-CH 110,34 101,4260 29

29069 SCHWAEGERL Veronika 2009 SC Boebing BSV-WF 104,43 104,0261 30

28380 MUELLER Sanni 2008 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 139,98 104,2262 32

26466 STURHAN Lea 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 151,23 105,7063 31

27718 STABREY Marietta 2008 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 105,79 106,9564 33

27552 ZEMAN Amelie 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 101,91 108,1565 34

28918 WARZECHA Silja 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 117,08 109,8366 32

26951 BAUMANN Naomi 2008 SV Schwaebisch Gmuend SSV-Ost 113,15 109,9667 35

28397 DINGELDEY Paula 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 97,84 113,0568 36

30249 ESTNER Elena 2009 SC Bad Wiessee BSV-OL 118,46 114,8069 33

27979 KRAFFT Mia Sophie 2009 Skiteam Oberhaching BSV-MU 148,52 115,9870 34

27302 FREI Lisa 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 83,76 116,9271 37

28299 MUELLER-LUCKINGER Julia 2009 ASV Grossholzhausen BSV-IG 108,75 117,5972 35

28296 BADER Finja 2009 SSV Wildpoldsried BSV-ASV 135,16 118,0273 36

28283 HEIM Emma 2009 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 147,12 119,4574 37

27081 RIEGER Lilli 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,45 119,7875 38

27603 KRACKE Alea 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 133,21 120,1776 39

27716 SCHIFFNER Mareike 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 91,57 121,5777 40

32710 MARTIN Kim-Sophie 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 123,5378 38

23895 ANDERS Lilli 2008 SC Waldshut SVS-Süd 135,28 124,4979 41
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29068 VEIT Sarah 2008 SC Boebing BSV-WF 132,24 124,8380 42

28075 WIESSNER Maxima 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 146,10 126,3881 43

27534 RUSS Alina 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 142,47 129,7982 39

30749 HEISKA Neve 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV 178,40 129,8783 40

27452 STRICKER Sophie 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 101,10 131,1084 44

29017 SCHNEIDER Johanna 2009 SGK Rotenburg HSV 171,03 131,4685 41

27887 METZGER Katharina 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 122,03 131,7986 45

27235 NAGEL Rose 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 102,18 132,1887 46

26972 HINDELANG Vreni 2008 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 132,36 132,4188 47

29776 STOERMANN Lotte 2008 SC Wermelskirchen WSV 102,61 132,6189 48

24815 PUNZ Katharina 2008 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 102,67 132,6790 49

31355 ZHDANOVA Kateryna 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 131,26 132,8091 50

25930 WEMHOFF Lara 2009 SK Winterberg WSV 164,98 133,7092 42

28984 RECK Alessia 2009 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 133,26 134,4393 43

31615 GUGG Johanna 2009 BSC Surheim BSV-CH 165,12 134,7594 44

28331 KNORN Laura 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 134,63 136,7895 45

25998 SEEGER Lucie 2008 SZ Leutkirch SSV-Süd 135,60 139,0696 51

26932 BREULING Leonie 2008 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 204,27 140,9897 52

29036 BINNER Luisa 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 204,52 141,2898 46

28834 GOEBEL Filippa 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 150,64 141,8599 47

28779 OBERLEITNER Marita 2009 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 189,63 142,95100 48
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Buben

27676 HUBER Michael 2008 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 5,00 1,931 1

27545 WUSTMANN Leonhard 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 17,47 4,752 2

27243 HOLZINGER Max 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 17,57 5,163 3

27888 MUNK Luis 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 13,99 10,394 4

27499 MUND Elias 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 29,56 11,255 1

27457 HORVATH Ben 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,36 12,186 2

26914 GOEBEL Maximilian 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 32,43 13,937 5

25777 GRUBE Marvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 37,03 17,888 6

27521 GOETZ Nepomuk 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 17,31 18,609 7

26921 HOELZL Dominic 2008 SC Schellenberg TG BGD BSV-CH 28,06 21,7810 8

27074 SCHRETTER Emil 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 23,20 24,1711 9

26938 VON PEIN Lasse 2008 SG Hausham BSV-OL 33,45 24,6312 10

27471 HECHT Jan 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 59,11 25,6013 3

23809 BAUMGAERTEL Jarne 2008 SC Schoeneck LSS 22,59 25,8114 11

25778 GRUBE Calvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 62,88 26,3015 12

27171 THALLER Niklas 2008 TSV Tengling BSV-CH 31,75 26,9016 13

28912 BIRKENMAYER Lasse 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 49,56 27,4717 4

25776 POHLMANN Frederik 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 56,68 29,7018 5

27317 WELLENSTEIN Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 35,81 29,8519 14

30018 PHILIPPSEN Frederik 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 34,25 30,0320 15

24851 ZOERKLER Gregor 2008 SC Neustadt a.d. W. SVP 30,89 30,3621 16

27531 VALASEK Maximilian 2009 SC Offenburg SVS-Nord 58,70 30,9722 6

27766 BURGER Pius 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West 15,65 31,8623 17

24323 HUMMER Fabian 2009 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 57,88 33,0024 7

28859 SCHREIBER Ben 2009 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 47,14 33,1725 8

27692 ORTLIEB David 2008 SC Lindenberg BSV-ASV 34,12 34,0126 18

26045 FISCHER Felix 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 53,62 35,2427 19

27300 ALBL Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,22 35,8328 20

29107 PFANZELT Lukas 2009 SC Kempten BSV-ASV 53,06 36,0229 9

29045 NITSCHE Maximilian 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 56,79 37,0230 10

27462 KATAYAMA Julius Taroh 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 41,50 38,1531 21

28074 HECHELMANN Johann 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 39,06 38,3232 22

28980 LOETHER Luis 2009 TSV Hartpenning BSV-OL 51,02 38,6833 11

27597 BIRKENMAYER Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 40,15 39,7334 23

28919 ERTL Luis 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 64,31 43,7335 12

27463 RAITH Konstantin 2008 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 55,62 44,7836 24

28772 ETTENSPERGER Anton 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 97,15 46,1537 13

28254 SEEGER Fabian 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 59,17 46,4738 14

27085 PUESCHEL Ryan 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 74,52 46,6539 25
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28781 BACHSTEIN Hannes 2009 SC Rettenberg BSV-ASV 70,50 49,3340 15

27484 KOPP Jonas 2008 SC Schnetzenhausen SSV-Süd 47,82 50,3341 26

27258 SCHURIG Marinus 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 54,17 50,3642 27

29864 HOEGLAUER Lorenz 2009 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 50,74 50,4243 16

31875 FISCHER Julius 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 77,37 51,3644 17

27479 PHILIPP Emilio 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 64,75 52,2545 18

26047 MUELLER Lauro 2008 SV Germering BSV-MU 71,81 52,9446 28

29065 BLENDER Firmin 2009 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 82,31 52,9547 19

26422 WAGNER Leon 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV 87,80 54,2648 20

27032 LUX Luis 2008 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 72,10 56,3749 29

27156 AUMANN Andreas 2008 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 59,65 57,3750 30

27519 BIERLING Johannes 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 67,17 58,2451 31

25099 THURMAIER Ignaz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 52,21 58,5152 21

27579 ELLER Lois 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 69,50 58,8653 22

28384 FISCHER Moses 2009 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 80,22 58,9254 23

26365 BACHER Simon 2009 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL 56,60 60,0055 24

27967 STOWASSER David 2008 DAV Peissenberg BSV-WF 79,42 60,0656 32

28735 WIEST Fabian 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 46,86 60,3457 33

27600 RATHMANN Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 106,31 60,6558 34

26983 KLEIN Benjamin 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 68,27 61,2559 35

29606 WEBER Franz Georg 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,58 64,5860 25

28942 HEYD Rafael 2009 SC Steinlach SSV-West 107,65 64,7661 26

29865 MIX Julian 2009 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 79,47 65,4162 27

32977 STORK Constantin 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 65,4463 28

27498 HIENDL Leopold 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 75,87 67,2564 29

28530 SCHMIDT Moritz 2009 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 101,39 68,4165 30

27614 FRITZ Jonas 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 81,53 68,7366 31

25278 NOVOTNY Loris 2008 WSV Tailfingen SSV-West 108,65 72,3367 36

27767 BURGER Matteo 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West 42,45 72,4568 37

27052 LOHRMANN Elias 2008 SSV Wildpoldsried BSV-ASV 120,03 72,4869 38

28001 FERRANDINO Matteo 2008 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 71,64 72,6470 39

28760 BREITSCHAFT Paul 2009 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 108,73 73,0871 32

27527 KOEHLER Ben 2008 SC Muenstertal SVS-West 113,96 73,5472 40

26912 MACHEREY Max 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 63,27 74,4773 41

28394 FELIX Benedikt 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 96,21 76,2174 33

27768 HIERHOLZER Max 2008 SC Wehr SVS-Süd 98,75 76,5275 42

27733 RAMBLA Paul 2009 SC Ostin BSV-OL 88,18 79,0376 34

27078 STICH Benedikt 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 112,05 80,4077 43

25333 LA ROSSA Marco 2008 DAV Ulm SSV-Ost 122,19 80,7778 44

28837 SCHLITTENBAUER Franz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 98,31 81,4979 35
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26396 ELLER Leopold 2009 SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW 98,91 81,5080 36

27470 SCHERER Oskar 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 100,91 82,5781 37

28849 MEHLHORN Ansgar 2009 FC Erzgebirge Aue e. V. LSS 122,66 84,8582 38

28899 VON HIRSCHHAUSEN Linus 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 55,36 85,3683 39

28674 BIRNBECK Benedikt 2009 TSV Otterfing BSV-OL 84,94 89,1784 40

29039 KORBION Fabian 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 59,74 89,7485 41

26776 QUOLL Matti Frederik 2009 SC 111 NN Braunschweig NSV 103,21 90,3086 42

29183 ERNST Matteo 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 108,12 94,4987 43

28333 ROSE Julian 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 132,83 94,7588 44

27578 BETZ Constantin 2008 SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW 109,89 95,7089 45

30488 MUND Luca 2008 ESV Lindau BSV-ASV 101,68 95,8490 46

28983 SCHRATT Leopold 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 105,93 95,9891 45

30054 CIESLA Sebastian 2009 SC Fuessen BSV-ASV 150,13 96,6992 46

24842 BOCKFELD Ben 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 67,84 97,8493 47

29047 OTHMER Luis 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,80 98,8094 48

25015 WINDECKER Xaver 2008 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 119,61 99,6795 47

28839 WIMMER Anton 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 117,77 100,0296 49

27724 STIEBLER Simon 2008 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 94,19 100,4297 48

30250 HUTH Christopher 2009 SC Bad Wiessee BSV-OL 95,96 100,4498 50

24396 WESCHMANN Carlos 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 144,47 100,7499 49

26186 ARENZ Mats 2008 FC Schweitenkirchen BSV-MU 131,12 102,11100 50
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29642 KIESE Paula 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,75 52,591 1

32746 FEDERLE Amira 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 56,032 1

29698 DIETERICH Malie 2010 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 107,23 56,793 2

30888 HEYD Leila 2010 SC Steinlach SSV-West 81,64 57,324 3

27777 UHL Lucie 2010 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 78,99 57,625 4

29376 BAUSTAEDTER Lilly 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 92,41 58,396 5

28812 KAEUFLER Lucia 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 84,94 62,267 6

30529 WIEDEMANN Viktoria 2010 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 101,12 68,218 7

31644 SCHROTT Hanna 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 98,98 70,199 8

29875 KIEFER Lena 2010 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 94,27 70,3610 9

29622 BAECHLE Nele 2010 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 76,78 70,6611 10

29966 BENK Lara 2011 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 71,0312 2

24324 WALCH Eva-Maria 2010 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 97,34 71,5813 11

29405 WUSTMANN Anna-Lena 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 117,81 73,0414 12

29816 TRETTER Marie 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 130,73 74,0715 13

32747 PORSTMANN Magdalena 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 75,1716 3

30997 WOELK Paulina 2010 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL 108,65 79,3317 14

27477 ILLIG Sofia 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 100,79 79,5418 15

29341 SCHELLE Emilia 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 109,95 82,0419 16

29900 FINK Hannah 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 85,3120 4

30806 THERSTAPPEN Theresa 2010 SG Ennepetal WSV 184,90 85,5121 17

25730 TACK Nike 2010 SC Pasing BSV-MU 102,81 86,7122 18

29964 SCOTT Laura 2011 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 999,00 87,0823 5

29769 STOCK Sianna 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 105,28 87,5324 19

30699 LINK Valentina 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 124,90 88,4725 20

24673 BERKTOLD Magdalena 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 106,96 89,8426 21

27801 WASMER Sarah 2011 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 999,00 94,4827 6

29533 HOLLNAICHER Marlene 2010 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 119,37 95,5228 22

31646 RIEGER Clara 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 117,28 97,0429 23

27927 HOLZHEU Holly 2010 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 105,64 97,4930 24

31062 HORVATH Marie 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 97,7131 7

27538 FALTLHAUSER Franzi 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 99,2532 8

29963 SADOWSKI Philippa 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 99,8433 9

30157 MAYR Rosalie 2011 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 999,00 100,2434 10

32745 BECHT Emma 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 100,2935 11

31645 OPITZ Marie 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 161,23 102,7036 25

27802 DURACH Emilia 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 98,91 104,7037 26

26643 FLUEGEL Maraide 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 112,20 104,7838 27

30920 ELZER Helena 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 999,00 107,2539 12
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30483 FISCHER Zoe 2011 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 999,00 109,1140 13

29873 WACKER Nele 2010 SC Hundsbach SVS-Nord 137,62 109,4941 28

32743 MAY Katharina 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 109,6142 14

30706 JACOBSON Sienna 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 160,70 109,6743 29

29402 SCHLITTENBAUER Marie 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 128,75 109,9144 30

28763 LUDWIG Nina 2010 BSC Surheim BSV-CH 162,14 110,2145 31

29666 SCHRATT Josefin 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 110,3546 15

32742 BINNER Emilia 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 111,3247 16

29515 WEINHEIMER Charlotte 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 188,44 111,8648 32

30151 BABEL Tamia 2010 SC Pfronten BSV-ASV 165,06 113,9949 33

31071 TERNES Fiene 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 116,5950 17

30853 NITSCHE Magdalena 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 147,34 116,6851 34

31052 OBERLEITNER Linda 2011 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 999,00 117,3152 18

23873 HERRMANN Helene 2010 SV Lok Nossen LSS 156,41 118,1553 35

29505 BAUER Linn 2011 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 999,00 118,2154 19

27624 ARNOLD Frieda 2011 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 999,00 120,7455 20

25770 VON SCHOENFELDT Milena 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 143,72 122,0856 36

30737 FEGG Eva 2010 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 172,94 124,0157 37

30045 HEGGE Valerie 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 146,07 124,1358 38

24490 GRETEN Lena 2011 SC Springe NSV 999,00 124,6259 21

29586 SEDLMAYR Filomena 2011 SG Hausham BSV-OL 999,00 126,1360 22

30020 POEHLER Mia 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 126,3461 23

30989 RAUFFER Sophia 2011 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 999,00 127,7262 24

30519 GOETZE Julia 2010 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 173,55 129,8163 39

30019 PHILIPPSEN Henrieke 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 119,69 130,1764 40

29607 GAISREITER Lara 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 167,68 131,3765 41

29333 KLIER Sophie 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 131,8966 25

27929 DAMES Mira 2010 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 171,22 134,4567 42

30869 WEISS Anouk 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 203,55 136,2768 43

31252 LILIENTHAL Ida 2010 SC Frauenau BSV-BW 168,07 138,4369 44

30432 PETERS Nina 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 188,61 138,5570 45

29980 HOLLNAICHER Lisa 2011 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 999,00 138,7471 26

30146 GOEHL Miriam 2010 SSV Wertach BSV-ASV 157,63 138,8672 46

29669 MEINFELDER Lene Nica 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 139,9773 27

30885 GRIMANN Jana 2011 DAV Ulm SSV-Ost 999,00 140,9874 28

29423 LUX Leni 2010 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 138,30 141,9575 47

30413 WEIKART Eleana 2011 TSV Wuestensachsen HSV 999,00 142,5776 29

30095 MARS Anna 2011 SG Ennepetal WSV 999,00 143,4077 30

29929 JOERG Romy 2011 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 999,00 143,7578 31

30071 MADER Lotte 2011 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 999,00 147,1179 32
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29425 DETTENDORFER Anna 2010 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 117,34 147,3480 48

31044 BEER Marta 2011 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG 999,00 148,6981 33

29898 HERRMANN Magdalena 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 149,1282 34

30354 STUMBAUM Rahel 2011 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU 999,00 149,3483 35

31064 SPIEGL Florentine 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 149,5984 36

30301 STRAUB Leni 2011 TSV Heimenkirch BSV-ASV 999,00 149,9985 37

30429 STRUGALA Liv Milla 2011 SG Ennepetal WSV 999,00 151,8186 38

32988 STEIGLEDER Elena 2011 Alpiner SC Goldlauter TSV 999,00 152,3387 39

30487 MUND Maya 2011 ESV Lindau BSV-ASV 999,00 153,9088 40

29532 MAERZ Theresa 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 159,36 154,0089 49

30075 DUSKE Milena 2011 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 999,00 154,6590 41

31807 LACKNER Lina 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 155,3991 42

30213 RITSCH Amy 2011 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 155,5292 43

26334 SCHAETZLE Maja 2010 SC Schoenwald SVS-Ost 142,22 156,6493 50

30394 SCHNEIDER Kaya 2011 SC Rhoen Fulda HSV 999,00 158,5294 44

30526 LAGGERBAUER Johanna 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 188,02 158,7295 51

29580 VERBOUT Sara 2010 SG Hausham BSV-OL 216,53 159,8196 52

30391 SCHOLTZ Bregje 2010 Essener SK WSV 217,90 160,2997 53

30752 ZAUNMUELLER Tori 2011 TSV Marquartstein BSV-CH 999,00 162,4598 45

30074 DUSKE Amelie 2011 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 999,00 162,5399 46

32398 MEINEL Paula 2010 SC Schoeneck LSS 212,17 163,66100 54
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29521 ALBL Tobias 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 46,61 34,761 1

29868 SINDEL Toni 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 72,90 38,712 2

30820 LANDGRAF Sebastian 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 63,49 39,013 3

29584 VON PEIN Mika 2010 SG Hausham BSV-OL 65,25 43,564 4

29605 VOITH David 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 64,06 53,085 5

28915 HARTUNG Lennart 2010 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 99,68 55,826 6

30160 HEEL Sebastian 2010 TV Kempten BSV-ASV 96,00 57,377 7

30506 GREISBERGER Paul 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 75,32 57,508 8

31019 WALTNER Johannes 2010 SC Steibis-Aach BSV-ASV 77,02 58,479 9

30982 BAUTZ Maximilian 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 61,5810 1

29768 RACKL Konstantin 2010 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 87,16 62,8311 10

29566 HOLZHEU Sylvan 2010 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 90,03 63,6812 11

30269 MEEH Jonas 2011 SC Pforzheim SVSN 999,00 64,2213 2

29514 STUERZER Leon 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 83,24 64,2814 12

29866 WIEST Maximilian 2010 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 67,95 67,1315 13

30260 SCHROEER Luca 2010 SC Ofterschwang BSV-ASV 76,01 67,6016 14

28381 KUJAWSKI Bennet 2010 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 72,86 69,6717 15

31926 WECHSELBERGER Luis 2011 SC Winzer BSV-BW 999,00 72,4318 3

29460 REICHL Pius 2010 TUS Raubling BSV-IG 102,22 73,1019 16

27982 WEICHERT Tom 2011 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 999,00 74,8320 4

29852 DALLMEIER Seppi 2011 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 999,00 75,3821 5

29624 MUELLER Maximilian 2010 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU 91,85 77,0122 17

29426 BURIANEK Jakob 2010 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 104,69 78,5123 18

30619 SCHIFFNER Ferdinand 2010 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 105,69 78,6524 19

26148 SCHELL Mika 2010 SC Sasbach SVS-Nord 117,63 78,7425 20

30140 SCHNEIDER Carl 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 79,2626 6

29403 REHE Anton 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 119,07 79,5927 21

29743 HENLE Moritz 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 97,33 79,9228 22

31773 GOSCHLER Finn 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 80,8929 7

30584 GIBSON Alec 2011 SC Schoenwald SVS-Ost 999,00 81,2630 8

30275 BRUSTMANN Louis 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 999,00 82,1331 9

27758 GUENTHER Milian 2010 SZ Bernau SVS-Süd 134,75 82,5732 23

30578 MANGOLD Dominik 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 102,16 82,5732 23

30703 RAITH Ferdinand 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 85,6234 10

30208 STUERZER Elias 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 86,1135 11

29542 BAUER Simon 2010 ASV Grossholzhausen BSV-IG 102,87 87,5836 25

30212 PUNZ Benedikt 2011 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 88,4037 12

27957 SENG Christian 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 88,4738 13

32451 RUMPFINGER Zeno 2011 WSV Oberaudorf BSV-IG 999,00 89,6739 14
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28496 GRAMLICH Kurt 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 85,11 90,2240 26

29959 WUSTMANN Quirin 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 89,08 90,7041 27

29522 DIPPON Marius 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 89,79 91,1842 28

30209 WEISS Moritz 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 92,2843 15

30700 MUEHLFENZL Julius 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 92,4644 16

30859 NICKERSON Lucas 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 117,44 94,2545 29

30847 BOKOR Kilian 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 101,99 94,5846 30

30894 HOEGLMEIER Silas 2010 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 125,81 95,1447 31

29899 JOCHUM Benedikt 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 95,3748 17

26470 WEISS Lukas 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 96,4849 18

30622 MADLUNG Kilian 2011 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 999,00 96,9050 19

30732 RIESER Elias 2010 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 129,63 97,6951 32

30696 CICALINI David 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 98,0952 20

29987 VOLLMUTH Simon 2011 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 99,6853 21

29901 STANKALLA Jonas 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 100,6854 22

29523 ASTALOSCH Lupp Lukka 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 111,82 101,1855 33

30272 ERNST Vincent 2011 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL 999,00 101,1956 23

31063 BUEHNER Matteo 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 142,02 101,5957 34

29400 MACHEREY Mateo 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 108,19 103,1158 35

29564 WALTER Max 2010 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 140,86 103,8959 36

32744 REHM Xaver 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 103,9360 24

25573 JANZEN Christoph 2010 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 136,88 105,6361 37

25307 MOLDAN Jakob 2010 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 147,37 105,9762 38

29565 MARTIN Tobias 2010 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 144,33 106,8863 39

30618 CAHLIK Tim 2010 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 156,77 109,5664 40

29428 MEILER Maximilian 2010 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 111,2365 41

28889 STOECKL Valentin 2010 SC Dorfen BSV-IG 139,56 111,9666 42

30126 KRAEMER Leander 2011 SC Rettenberg BSV-ASV 999,00 112,1567 25

29619 KONZACK Yannick 2010 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 181,68 112,2068 43

30280 HAASIS Dan 2011 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 999,00 112,4869 26

30262 STEINACHER Maximilian 2011 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 999,00 112,8970 27

30987 HAGN Franz 2010 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 133,77 114,3671 44

31896 WALTNER Korbinian 2011 SC Steibis-Aach BSV-ASV 999,00 114,3671 28

30952 MARTELL Luis 2010 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 169,35 114,4273 45

30044 DIAN Laurin 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 114,5974 29

27535 PRUECKNER Kilian 2010 SV Germering BSV-MU 183,74 115,6575 46

30922 SINGHAMMER Kilian 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 116,1576 30

27536 SCHREINER Nick 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 116,4277 31

31229 BACHMAIER Leo 2011 FC Rinchnach BSV-BW 999,00 116,8378 32

31066 WACHSMANN Max 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 117,0479 33
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28845 KAFKA Jindrich 2011 SC Schoeneck LSS 999,00 117,1180 34

31331 BRANDLHUBER Max 2010 WSV Oberaudorf BSV-IG 127,50 117,5481 47

30047 RAHMER Lasse 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 180,41 117,8182 48

30046 ILLEK Anton 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 141,56 119,6783 49

27337 SAUERLAND Luitpold 2010 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 136,29 121,0384 50

30704 STEIDLE Raphael 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 122,2185 35

30396 FROMM Julian 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 165,43 123,8086 51

28978 WOERDEMANN Noah 2010 SG Ennepetal WSV 120,48 124,1687 52

29971 MARQUES Leo 2011 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 124,7388 36

27409 FLEISCHER Leopold 2010 SLV Tegernsee BSV-OL 179,43 124,7689 53

29897 WEIGELT Benjamin 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 126,5990 37

30919 RIERMEIER Johannes 2011 SC Seebach SVS-Nord 999,00 126,8691 38

27776 ENGELS Max 2010 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 214,88 126,9292 54

29578 BUSCH Balthasar 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 133,04 127,0493 55

28878 HOLM Marlon 2010 Snowteam Neuss WSV 160,07 127,2994 56

27626 HUTHMACHER Moritz 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 206,98 127,7395 57

29961 DREXLER Xaver 2011 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 999,00 128,9396 39

31014 KARAS Lukas 2011 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 999,00 132,3797 40

32046 SANDMAIER Leon 2011 SV Maierhoefen-Gruenenbach BSV-ASV 999,00 132,5398 41

31054 ULLRICH Benno 2011 SC Scheidegg BSV-ASV 999,00 136,2499 42

25141 ILSE Jannis 2010 SC Auerbach Inngau BSV-IG 107,06 137,06100 58
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27476 ILLIG Luisa 2008 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 7,37 7,11 11 1

23380 SALHI Franca Nadine 2008 WSV Mitterfirmiansreut BSV-BW 5,00 12,49 22 2

26280 WIES Lara-Marie 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 26,63 18,66 33 3

27785 KOCA Lucia 2008 SC Rough Riders BSV-OL 48,80 27,88 54 5

27310 KNAB Vreni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 42,18 32,38 65 6

26003 ENZ Annika 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 63,71 34,13 76 7

28501 HALLER Leni 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 45,31 34,29 87 8

27072 WINTERHOLLER Leni 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 50,56 37,35 108 10

27602 DITTMAR Carla 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 49,37 37,80 119 11

27191 WEISS Antonia 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 64,05 38,45 1210 12

27523 MACHL Julia 2008 SC Ostin BSV-OL 69,35 38,49 1311 13

27042 GRAMLICH Marlene 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 42,64 39,41 1412 14

27020 FUHR Mara 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 40,58 39,69 1513 15

27084 MAY Theresa 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 53,57 40,19 1614 16

23353 LANDKAMMER Marissa 2008 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG 84,42 47,56 2015 20

24246 BAUER Lea 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 76,80 50,84 2616 26

27594 HEGGE Mailin 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 78,98 58,44 2917 35

25292 SCHLECHT Nicole 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 85,53 60,90 3118 37

23690 VOLKELT Mia 2008 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 52,57 62,39 3319 40

21556 MENKE Larissa 2008 SK Winterberg WSV 85,42 70,79 3820 49

27165 DAUT Lara 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 67,56 73,91 4021 54

27721 MANGOLD Ria 2008 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 110,12 77,68 4222 58

26117 MEZGER Patricia 2008 SZ Ludwigsburg SSV-Nord 107,55 79,68 4323 61

29659 TECKLENBURG Valentina 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 84,01 82,54 4524 64

26913 KAESER Antonia 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 96,80 82,71 4625 65

26528 GRAUER Pernila 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 77,65 92,55 5326 79

27307 HOLLENBURGER Karolina 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 134,11 93,81 5527 81

26916 WAGNER Carina 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 128,89 94,08 5628 82

29332 KLIER Antonia 2008 SV Germering BSV-MU 127,48 94,73 5729 84

28058 STRAUB Lilly 2008 TSV Heimenkirch BSV-ASV 98,68 95,42 5830 85

27908 RENN Mattli 2008 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 113,76 99,35 5931 91

28380 MUELLER Sanni 2008 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 139,98 104,22 6232 98

27718 STABREY Marietta 2008 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 105,79 106,95 6433 102

27552 ZEMAN Amelie 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 101,91 108,15 6534 104

26951 BAUMANN Naomi 2008 SV Schwaebisch Gmuend SSV-Ost 113,15 109,96 6735 111

28397 DINGELDEY Paula 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 97,84 113,05 6836 116

27302 FREI Lisa 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 83,76 116,92 7137 122

27081 RIEGER Lilli 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,45 119,78 7538 129

27603 KRACKE Alea 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 133,21 120,17 7639 130
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27716 SCHIFFNER Mareike 2008 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 91,57 121,57 7740 132

23895 ANDERS Lilli 2008 SC Waldshut SVS-Süd 135,28 124,49 7941 137

29068 VEIT Sarah 2008 SC Boebing BSV-WF 132,24 124,83 8042 139

28075 WIESSNER Maxima 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 146,10 126,38 8143 142

27452 STRICKER Sophie 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 101,10 131,10 8444 148

27887 METZGER Katharina 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 122,03 131,79 8645 151

27235 NAGEL Rose 2008 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 102,18 132,18 8746 153

26972 HINDELANG Vreni 2008 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 132,36 132,41 8847 154

29776 STOERMANN Lotte 2008 SC Wermelskirchen WSV 102,61 132,61 8948 155

24815 PUNZ Katharina 2008 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 102,67 132,67 9049 156

31355 ZHDANOVA Kateryna 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 131,26 132,80 9150 157
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27676 HUBER Michael 2008 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 5,00 1,93 11 1

27545 WUSTMANN Leonhard 2008 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 17,47 4,75 22 2

27243 HOLZINGER Max 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 17,57 5,16 33 3

27888 MUNK Luis 2008 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 13,99 10,39 44 4

26914 GOEBEL Maximilian 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 32,43 13,93 75 7

25777 GRUBE Marvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 37,03 17,88 86 8

27521 GOETZ Nepomuk 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 17,31 18,60 97 9

26921 HOELZL Dominic 2008 SC Schellenberg TG BGD BSV-CH 28,06 21,78 108 10

27074 SCHRETTER Emil 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 23,20 24,17 119 11

26938 VON PEIN Lasse 2008 SG Hausham BSV-OL 33,45 24,63 1210 12

23809 BAUMGAERTEL Jarne 2008 SC Schoeneck LSS 22,59 25,81 1411 14

25778 GRUBE Calvin 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 62,88 26,30 1512 15

27171 THALLER Niklas 2008 TSV Tengling BSV-CH 31,75 26,90 1613 16

27317 WELLENSTEIN Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 35,81 29,85 1914 19

30018 PHILIPPSEN Frederik 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 34,25 30,03 2015 20

24851 ZOERKLER Gregor 2008 SC Neustadt a.d. W. SVP 30,89 30,36 2116 21

27766 BURGER Pius 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West 15,65 31,86 2317 23

27692 ORTLIEB David 2008 SC Lindenberg BSV-ASV 34,12 34,01 2618 26

26045 FISCHER Felix 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 53,62 35,24 2719 28

27300 ALBL Sebastian 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,22 35,83 2820 29

27462 KATAYAMA Julius Taroh 2008 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 41,50 38,15 3121 32

28074 HECHELMANN Johann 2008 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 39,06 38,32 3222 33

27597 BIRKENMAYER Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 40,15 39,73 3423 37

27463 RAITH Konstantin 2008 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 55,62 44,78 3624 40

27085 PUESCHEL Ryan 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 74,52 46,65 3925 43

27484 KOPP Jonas 2008 SC Schnetzenhausen SSV-Süd 47,82 50,33 4126 45

27258 SCHURIG Marinus 2008 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 54,17 50,36 4227 46

26047 MUELLER Lauro 2008 SV Germering BSV-MU 71,81 52,94 4628 50

27032 LUX Luis 2008 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 72,10 56,37 4929 55

27156 AUMANN Andreas 2008 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 59,65 57,37 5030 56

27519 BIERLING Johannes 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 67,17 58,24 5131 59

27967 STOWASSER David 2008 DAV Peissenberg BSV-WF 79,42 60,06 5632 65

28735 WIEST Fabian 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 46,86 60,34 5733 66

27600 RATHMANN Finn 2008 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 106,31 60,65 5834 67

26983 KLEIN Benjamin 2008 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 68,27 61,25 5935 68

25278 NOVOTNY Loris 2008 WSV Tailfingen SSV-West 108,65 72,33 6736 84

27767 BURGER Matteo 2008 SZ Elzach SVS-West 42,45 72,45 6837 86

27052 LOHRMANN Elias 2008 SSV Wildpoldsried BSV-ASV 120,03 72,48 6938 87

28001 FERRANDINO Matteo 2008 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 71,64 72,64 7039 88
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27527 KOEHLER Ben 2008 SC Muenstertal SVS-West 113,96 73,54 7240 91

26912 MACHEREY Max 2008 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 63,27 74,47 7341 92

27768 HIERHOLZER Max 2008 SC Wehr SVS-Süd 98,75 76,52 7542 96

27078 STICH Benedikt 2008 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 112,05 80,40 7743 105

25333 LA ROSSA Marco 2008 DAV Ulm SSV-Ost 122,19 80,77 7844 106

27578 BETZ Constantin 2008 SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW 109,89 95,70 8945 137

30488 MUND Luca 2008 ESV Lindau BSV-ASV 101,68 95,84 9046 138

25015 WINDECKER Xaver 2008 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 119,61 99,67 9547 147

27724 STIEBLER Simon 2008 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 94,19 100,42 9748 150

24396 WESCHMANN Carlos 2008 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 144,47 100,74 9949 153

26186 ARENZ Mats 2008 FC Schweitenkirchen BSV-MU 131,12 102,11 10050 157
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26649 SACHSENROEDER Greta 2009 SC Hammer BSV-CH 69,54 22,65 41 4

28535 GRUENWALDER Anna-Maria 2009 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 67,39 37,34 92 9

28435 OBERHUBER Carla 2009 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL 49,18 40,42 173 17

29048 REHM Antonia 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 84,59 41,06 184 18

29044 KOENINGER Allegra 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 67,58 44,60 195 19

28638 KUEHNLE Marie 2009 Snow-Company Winterbach SSV-Nord 84,58 48,63 216 21

29023 GRASSL Franziska 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 74,21 49,54 227 22

26534 EPSTUDE Maja 2009 SC Miesbach BSV-OL 78,01 49,56 238 23

28392 KERN Sophie 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 63,91 50,52 249 24

27709 SCHATZ Fiona 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 96,84 50,66 2510 25

28612 LAPPER Josefa 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH 55,49 55,86 2711 28

28617 RINGWALD Anna 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 92,30 58,26 2812 33

28724 SCHLITZER Ramona 2009 SC Halblech BSV-ASV 77,40 60,56 3013 36

28482 MACHALA Karolina 2009 SC Ainring BSV-CH 91,01 61,70 3214 38

28544 SCHRALLHAMMER Iga 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 81,62 63,51 3415 41

28308 BRODKORB Molly 2009 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 112,85 65,93 3516 42

25017 MATHAE Carla 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 70,10 66,79 3617 43

28605 STUMBAUM Marie 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 80,16 70,13 3718 45

29741 MANNINGER Marie-Sophie 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 72,65 73,55 3919 53

26428 BIALAS Catinca 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 101,72 77,00 4120 57

27740 MAIER Julia 2009 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 92,33 82,33 4421 63

28969 DIETERICH Maya 2009 SC Koenigsbrunn BSV-ASV 150,39 83,94 4722 66

28821 HOECHT Eva 2009 SZ Rheinfelden SVS-Süd 87,26 83,94 4722 66

28836 REHEIS Julia 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 112,17 84,03 4924 68

30355 LANGHANS Joana 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 146,06 84,11 5025 69

28601 MEEH Luisa 2009 SC Pforzheim SVSN 160,95 86,80 5126 73

29043 KLEIN Lea 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 81,74 88,41 5227 76

28285 FERSCH Erija 2009 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 132,04 93,03 5428 80

28804 KRAUSE Emilia 2009 SC Ruhpolding BSV-CH 110,34 101,42 6029 95

29069 SCHWAEGERL Veronika 2009 SC Boebing BSV-WF 104,43 104,02 6130 97

26466 STURHAN Lea 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 151,23 105,70 6331 101

28918 WARZECHA Silja 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 117,08 109,83 6632 109

30249 ESTNER Elena 2009 SC Bad Wiessee BSV-OL 118,46 114,80 6933 118

27979 KRAFFT Mia Sophie 2009 Skiteam Oberhaching BSV-MU 148,52 115,98 7034 119

28299 MUELLER-LUCKINGER Julia 2009 ASV Grossholzhausen BSV-IG 108,75 117,59 7235 124

28296 BADER Finja 2009 SSV Wildpoldsried BSV-ASV 135,16 118,02 7336 125

28283 HEIM Emma 2009 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 147,12 119,45 7437 128

32710 MARTIN Kim-Sophie 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 123,53 7838 134

27534 RUSS Alina 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 142,47 129,79 8239 144
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30749 HEISKA Neve 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV 178,40 129,87 8340 146

29017 SCHNEIDER Johanna 2009 SGK Rotenburg HSV 171,03 131,46 8541 150

25930 WEMHOFF Lara 2009 SK Winterberg WSV 164,98 133,70 9242 158

28984 RECK Alessia 2009 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 133,26 134,43 9343 159

31615 GUGG Johanna 2009 BSC Surheim BSV-CH 165,12 134,75 9444 161

28331 KNORN Laura 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 134,63 136,78 9545 163

29036 BINNER Luisa 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 204,52 141,28 9846 172

28834 GOEBEL Filippa 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 150,64 141,85 9947 173

28779 OBERLEITNER Marita 2009 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 189,63 142,95 10048 176

28917 HAIDER Amelie 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 113,15 143,15 10249 178

28629 FALKNER Emily 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 134,51 143,75 10350 180
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27499 MUND Elias 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 29,56 11,25 51 5

27457 HORVATH Ben 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,36 12,18 62 6

27471 HECHT Jan 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 59,11 25,60 133 13

28912 BIRKENMAYER Lasse 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 49,56 27,47 174 17

25776 POHLMANN Frederik 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 56,68 29,70 185 18

27531 VALASEK Maximilian 2009 SC Offenburg SVS-Nord 58,70 30,97 226 22

24323 HUMMER Fabian 2009 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 57,88 33,00 247 24

28859 SCHREIBER Ben 2009 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 47,14 33,17 258 25

29107 PFANZELT Lukas 2009 SC Kempten BSV-ASV 53,06 36,02 299 30

29045 NITSCHE Maximilian 2009 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 56,79 37,02 3010 31

28980 LOETHER Luis 2009 TSV Hartpenning BSV-OL 51,02 38,68 3311 34

28919 ERTL Luis 2009 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 64,31 43,73 3512 39

28772 ETTENSPERGER Anton 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 97,15 46,15 3713 41

28254 SEEGER Fabian 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 59,17 46,47 3814 42

28781 BACHSTEIN Hannes 2009 SC Rettenberg BSV-ASV 70,50 49,33 4015 44

29864 HOEGLAUER Lorenz 2009 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 50,74 50,42 4316 47

31875 FISCHER Julius 2009 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 77,37 51,36 4417 48

27479 PHILIPP Emilio 2009 SV Ravensburg SSV-Süd 64,75 52,25 4518 49

29065 BLENDER Firmin 2009 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 82,31 52,95 4719 51

26422 WAGNER Leon 2009 SC Bad Grund NSV 87,80 54,26 4820 53

25099 THURMAIER Ignaz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 52,21 58,51 5221 61

27579 ELLER Lois 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 69,50 58,86 5322 62

28384 FISCHER Moses 2009 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 80,22 58,92 5423 63

26365 BACHER Simon 2009 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL 56,60 60,00 5524 64

29606 WEBER Franz Georg 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 34,58 64,58 6025 74

28942 HEYD Rafael 2009 SC Steinlach SSV-West 107,65 64,76 6126 75

29865 MIX Julian 2009 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 79,47 65,41 6227 76

32977 STORK Constantin 2009 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 65,44 6328 77

27498 HIENDL Leopold 2009 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 75,87 67,25 6429 79

28530 SCHMIDT Moritz 2009 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 101,39 68,41 6530 81

27614 FRITZ Jonas 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 81,53 68,73 6631 82

28760 BREITSCHAFT Paul 2009 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 108,73 73,08 7132 89

28394 FELIX Benedikt 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 96,21 76,21 7433 95

27733 RAMBLA Paul 2009 SC Ostin BSV-OL 88,18 79,03 7634 101

28837 SCHLITTENBAUER Franz 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 98,31 81,49 7935 109

26396 ELLER Leopold 2009 SC Vilsbiburg BSV-BW 98,91 81,50 8036 110

27470 SCHERER Oskar 2009 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 100,91 82,57 8137 112

28849 MEHLHORN Ansgar 2009 FC Erzgebirge Aue e. V. LSS 122,66 84,85 8238 115

28899 VON HIRSCHHAUSEN Linus 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 55,36 85,36 8339 116
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28674 BIRNBECK Benedikt 2009 TSV Otterfing BSV-OL 84,94 89,17 8440 122

29039 KORBION Fabian 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 59,74 89,74 8541 124

26776 QUOLL Matti Frederik 2009 SC 111 NN Braunschweig NSV 103,21 90,30 8642 126

29183 ERNST Matteo 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 108,12 94,49 8743 132

28333 ROSE Julian 2009 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 132,83 94,75 8844 134

28983 SCHRATT Leopold 2009 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 105,93 95,98 9145 139

30054 CIESLA Sebastian 2009 SC Fuessen BSV-ASV 150,13 96,69 9246 141

24842 BOCKFELD Ben 2009 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 67,84 97,84 9347 144

29047 OTHMER Luis 2009 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,80 98,80 9448 146

28839 WIMMER Anton 2009 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 117,77 100,02 9649 149

30250 HUTH Christopher 2009 SC Bad Wiessee BSV-OL 95,96 100,44 9850 151
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29642 KIESE Paula 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 68,75 52,59 11 27

29698 DIETERICH Malie 2010 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 107,23 56,79 32 30

30888 HEYD Leila 2010 SC Steinlach SSV-West 81,64 57,32 43 31

27777 UHL Lucie 2010 SK Nesselwang BSV-ASV 78,99 57,62 54 32

29376 BAUSTAEDTER Lilly 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 92,41 58,39 65 34

28812 KAEUFLER Lucia 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 84,94 62,26 76 39

30529 WIEDEMANN Viktoria 2010 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 101,12 68,21 87 44

31644 SCHROTT Hanna 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 98,98 70,19 98 46

29875 KIEFER Lena 2010 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 94,27 70,36 109 47

29622 BAECHLE Nele 2010 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 76,78 70,66 1110 48

24324 WALCH Eva-Maria 2010 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 97,34 71,58 1311 51

29405 WUSTMANN Anna-Lena 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 117,81 73,04 1412 52

29816 TRETTER Marie 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 130,73 74,07 1513 55

30997 WOELK Paulina 2010 SC Leitzachtal BSV-OL 108,65 79,33 1714 59

27477 ILLIG Sofia 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 100,79 79,54 1815 60

29341 SCHELLE Emilia 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 109,95 82,04 1916 62

30806 THERSTAPPEN Theresa 2010 SG Ennepetal WSV 184,90 85,51 2117 71

25730 TACK Nike 2010 SC Pasing BSV-MU 102,81 86,71 2218 72

29769 STOCK Sianna 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 105,28 87,53 2419 75

30699 LINK Valentina 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 124,90 88,47 2520 77

24673 BERKTOLD Magdalena 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 106,96 89,84 2621 78

29533 HOLLNAICHER Marlene 2010 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 119,37 95,52 2822 86

31646 RIEGER Clara 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 117,28 97,04 2923 87

27927 HOLZHEU Holly 2010 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 105,64 97,49 3024 88

31645 OPITZ Marie 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 161,23 102,70 3625 96

27802 DURACH Emilia 2010 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 98,91 104,70 3726 99

26643 FLUEGEL Maraide 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 112,20 104,78 3827 100

29873 WACKER Nele 2010 SC Hundsbach SVS-Nord 137,62 109,49 4128 106

30706 JACOBSON Sienna 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 160,70 109,67 4329 108

29402 SCHLITTENBAUER Marie 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 128,75 109,91 4430 110

28763 LUDWIG Nina 2010 BSC Surheim BSV-CH 162,14 110,21 4531 112

29515 WEINHEIMER Charlotte 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 188,44 111,86 4832 115

30151 BABEL Tamia 2010 SC Pfronten BSV-ASV 165,06 113,99 4933 117

30853 NITSCHE Magdalena 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 147,34 116,68 5134 121

23873 HERRMANN Helene 2010 SV Lok Nossen LSS 156,41 118,15 5335 126

25770 VON SCHOENFELDT Milena 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 143,72 122,08 5636 133

30737 FEGG Eva 2010 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 172,94 124,01 5737 135

30045 HEGGE Valerie 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 146,07 124,13 5838 136

30519 GOETZE Julia 2010 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 173,55 129,81 6339 145
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30019 PHILIPPSEN Henrieke 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 119,69 130,17 6440 147

29607 GAISREITER Lara 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 167,68 131,37 6541 149

27929 DAMES Mira 2010 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 171,22 134,45 6742 160

30869 WEISS Anouk 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 203,55 136,27 6843 162

31252 LILIENTHAL Ida 2010 SC Frauenau BSV-BW 168,07 138,43 6944 164

30432 PETERS Nina 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 188,61 138,55 7045 165

30146 GOEHL Miriam 2010 SSV Wertach BSV-ASV 157,63 138,86 7246 167

29423 LUX Leni 2010 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 138,30 141,95 7547 174

29425 DETTENDORFER Anna 2010 SV Nussdorf BSV-IG 117,34 147,34 8048 188

29532 MAERZ Theresa 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 159,36 154,00 8949 203

26334 SCHAETZLE Maja 2010 SC Schoenwald SVS-Ost 142,22 156,64 9350 209
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29521 ALBL Tobias 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 46,61 34,76 11 27

29868 SINDEL Toni 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 72,90 38,71 22 35

30820 LANDGRAF Sebastian 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 63,49 39,01 33 36

29584 VON PEIN Mika 2010 SG Hausham BSV-OL 65,25 43,56 44 38

29605 VOITH David 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 64,06 53,08 55 52

28915 HARTUNG Lennart 2010 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 99,68 55,82 66 54

30160 HEEL Sebastian 2010 TV Kempten BSV-ASV 96,00 57,37 77 56

30506 GREISBERGER Paul 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 75,32 57,50 88 58

31019 WALTNER Johannes 2010 SC Steibis-Aach BSV-ASV 77,02 58,47 99 60

29768 RACKL Konstantin 2010 SC Bad Toelz BSV-OL 87,16 62,83 1110 70

29566 HOLZHEU Sylvan 2010 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 90,03 63,68 1211 71

29514 STUERZER Leon 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 83,24 64,28 1412 73

29866 WIEST Maximilian 2010 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 67,95 67,13 1513 78

30260 SCHROEER Luca 2010 SC Ofterschwang BSV-ASV 76,01 67,60 1614 80

28381 KUJAWSKI Bennet 2010 Skiteam Freiburg SVS-West 72,86 69,67 1715 83

29460 REICHL Pius 2010 TUS Raubling BSV-IG 102,22 73,10 1916 90

29624 MUELLER Maximilian 2010 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU 91,85 77,01 2217 97

29426 BURIANEK Jakob 2010 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 104,69 78,51 2318 98

30619 SCHIFFNER Ferdinand 2010 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 105,69 78,65 2419 99

26148 SCHELL Mika 2010 SC Sasbach SVS-Nord 117,63 78,74 2520 100

29403 REHE Anton 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 119,07 79,59 2721 103

29743 HENLE Moritz 2010 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 97,33 79,92 2822 104

27758 GUENTHER Milian 2010 SZ Bernau SVS-Süd 134,75 82,57 3223 112

30578 MANGOLD Dominik 2010 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 102,16 82,57 3223 112

29542 BAUER Simon 2010 ASV Grossholzhausen BSV-IG 102,87 87,58 3625 119

28496 GRAMLICH Kurt 2010 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 85,11 90,22 4026 125

29959 WUSTMANN Quirin 2010 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 89,08 90,70 4127 127

29522 DIPPON Marius 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 89,79 91,18 4228 128

30859 NICKERSON Lucas 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 117,44 94,25 4529 131

30847 BOKOR Kilian 2010 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 101,99 94,58 4630 133

30894 HOEGLMEIER Silas 2010 Rheinbrueder Karlsruhe SVSN 125,81 95,14 4731 135

30732 RIESER Elias 2010 WSV Bischofswiesen TG BGD BSV-CH 129,63 97,69 5132 143

29523 ASTALOSCH Lupp Lukka 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 111,82 101,18 5533 154

31063 BUEHNER Matteo 2010 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 142,02 101,59 5734 156

29400 MACHEREY Mateo 2010 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 108,19 103,11 5835 160

29564 WALTER Max 2010 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 140,86 103,89 5936 162

25573 JANZEN Christoph 2010 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 136,88 105,63 6137 164

25307 MOLDAN Jakob 2010 SK Berchtesgaden TG BGD BSV-CH 147,37 105,97 6238 165

29565 MARTIN Tobias 2010 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 144,33 106,88 6339 169
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30618 CAHLIK Tim 2010 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 156,77 109,56 6440 170

29428 MEILER Maximilian 2010 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 111,23 6541 172

28889 STOECKL Valentin 2010 SC Dorfen BSV-IG 139,56 111,96 6642 177

29619 KONZACK Yannick 2010 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 181,68 112,20 6843 179

30987 HAGN Franz 2010 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 133,77 114,36 7144 184

30952 MARTELL Luis 2010 SZ Schwieberdingen SSV-Nord 169,35 114,42 7345 186

27535 PRUECKNER Kilian 2010 SV Germering BSV-MU 183,74 115,65 7546 189

31331 BRANDLHUBER Max 2010 WSV Oberaudorf BSV-IG 127,50 117,54 8147 195

30047 RAHMER Lasse 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 180,41 117,81 8248 196

30046 ILLEK Anton 2010 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 141,56 119,67 8349 199

27337 SAUERLAND Luitpold 2010 SC Konstanz SVS-Ost 136,29 121,03 8450 201

Seite 4 von 4

Christian Scholz

Tel.+49 151 15053002

eMail: christian.scholz@deutscherskiverband.de



DSV-ID Name Vorname Jg Verein Gau/LSV Basispunkte Punkte Rang KlRang Jg Rang ges

TOP 50 Jg 2011 vom 15.04.2024 19:17:48

Mädchen

32746 FEDERLE Amira 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 56,03 21 29

29966 BENK Lara 2011 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 71,03 122 50

32747 PORSTMANN Magdalena 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 75,17 163 56

29900 FINK Hannah 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 85,31 204 70

29964 SCOTT Laura 2011 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 999,00 87,08 235 74

27801 WASMER Sarah 2011 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 999,00 94,48 276 83

31062 HORVATH Marie 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 97,71 317 89

27538 FALTLHAUSER Franzi 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 99,25 328 90

29963 SADOWSKI Philippa 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 99,84 339 92

30157 MAYR Rosalie 2011 SC Bolsterlang BSV-ASV 999,00 100,24 3410 93

32745 BECHT Emma 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 100,29 3511 94

30920 ELZER Helena 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 999,00 107,25 3912 103

30483 FISCHER Zoe 2011 RG Burig Mindelheim BSV-ASV 999,00 109,11 4013 105

32743 MAY Katharina 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 109,61 4214 107

29666 SCHRATT Josefin 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 110,35 4615 113

32742 BINNER Emilia 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 111,32 4716 114

31071 TERNES Fiene 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 116,59 5017 120

31052 OBERLEITNER Linda 2011 SC Schliersee BSV-OL 999,00 117,31 5218 123

29505 BAUER Linn 2011 SCB Lindau BSV-ASV 999,00 118,21 5419 127

27624 ARNOLD Frieda 2011 WSV Isny SSV-Süd 999,00 120,74 5520 131

24490 GRETEN Lena 2011 SC Springe NSV 999,00 124,62 5921 138

29586 SEDLMAYR Filomena 2011 SG Hausham BSV-OL 999,00 126,13 6022 140

30020 POEHLER Mia 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 126,34 6123 141

30989 RAUFFER Sophia 2011 SC Rottach-Egern BSV-OL 999,00 127,72 6224 143

29333 KLIER Sophie 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 131,89 6625 152

29980 HOLLNAICHER Lisa 2011 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 999,00 138,74 7126 166

29669 MEINFELDER Lene Nica 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 139,97 7327 169

30885 GRIMANN Jana 2011 DAV Ulm SSV-Ost 999,00 140,98 7428 170

30413 WEIKART Eleana 2011 TSV Wuestensachsen HSV 999,00 142,57 7629 175

30095 MARS Anna 2011 SG Ennepetal WSV 999,00 143,40 7730 179

29929 JOERG Romy 2011 SV Hindelang BSV-ASV 999,00 143,75 7831 180

30071 MADER Lotte 2011 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 999,00 147,11 7932 186

31044 BEER Marta 2011 SC Bad Aibling BSV-IG 999,00 148,69 8133 191

29898 HERRMANN Magdalena 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 149,12 8234 192

30354 STUMBAUM Rahel 2011 SC Fuerstenfeldbruck BSV-MU 999,00 149,34 8335 193

31064 SPIEGL Florentine 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 149,59 8436 194

30301 STRAUB Leni 2011 TSV Heimenkirch BSV-ASV 999,00 149,99 8537 195

30429 STRUGALA Liv Milla 2011 SG Ennepetal WSV 999,00 151,81 8638 197

32988 STEIGLEDER Elena 2011 Alpiner SC Goldlauter TSV 999,00 152,33 8739 198
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30487 MUND Maya 2011 ESV Lindau BSV-ASV 999,00 153,90 8840 202

30075 DUSKE Milena 2011 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 999,00 154,65 9041 204

31807 LACKNER Lina 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 155,39 9142 205

30213 RITSCH Amy 2011 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 155,52 9243 206

30394 SCHNEIDER Kaya 2011 SC Rhoen Fulda HSV 999,00 158,52 9444 212

30752 ZAUNMUELLER Tori 2011 TSV Marquartstein BSV-CH 999,00 162,45 9845 220

30074 DUSKE Amelie 2011 DAV Ueberlingen SSV-Süd 999,00 162,53 9946 221

27474 KUEHBANDNER Sophia 2011 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 999,00 165,36 10347 226

31016 STADLER Anna 2011 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 999,00 167,61 10548 229

30702 PFATTNER Helena 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 169,92 10749 233

30434 HEGER Anna 2011 DAV Peissenberg BSV-WF 999,00 170,00 10850 234
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30982 BAUTZ Maximilian 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 61,58 101 69

30269 MEEH Jonas 2011 SC Pforzheim SVSN 999,00 64,22 132 72

31926 WECHSELBERGER Luis 2011 SC Winzer BSV-BW 999,00 72,43 183 85

27982 WEICHERT Tom 2011 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 999,00 74,83 204 93

29852 DALLMEIER Seppi 2011 SC Obermaiselstein BSV-ASV 999,00 75,38 215 94

30140 SCHNEIDER Carl 2011 SC Oberstdorf BSV-ASV 999,00 79,26 266 102

31773 GOSCHLER Finn 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 80,89 297 107

30584 GIBSON Alec 2011 SC Schoenwald SVS-Ost 999,00 81,26 308 108

30275 BRUSTMANN Louis 2011 TSV Wolfratshausen BSV-OL 999,00 82,13 319 111

30703 RAITH Ferdinand 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 85,62 3410 117

30208 STUERZER Elias 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 86,11 3511 118

30212 PUNZ Benedikt 2011 WSV Koenigssee TG BGD BSV-CH 999,00 88,40 3712 120

27957 SENG Christian 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 88,47 3813 121

32451 RUMPFINGER Zeno 2011 WSV Oberaudorf BSV-IG 999,00 89,67 3914 123

30209 WEISS Moritz 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 92,28 4315 129

30700 MUEHLFENZL Julius 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 92,46 4416 130

29899 JOCHUM Benedikt 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 95,37 4817 136

26470 WEISS Lukas 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 96,48 4918 140

30622 MADLUNG Kilian 2011 TUS Holzkirchen BSV-OL 999,00 96,90 5019 142

30696 CICALINI David 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 98,09 5220 145

29987 VOLLMUTH Simon 2011 TSV 1860 Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 99,68 5321 148

29901 STANKALLA Jonas 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 100,68 5422 152

30272 ERNST Vincent 2011 SC Reichersbeuern BSV-OL 999,00 101,19 5623 155

32744 REHM Xaver 2011 SC Garmisch BSV-WF 999,00 103,93 6024 163

30126 KRAEMER Leander 2011 SC Rettenberg BSV-ASV 999,00 112,15 6725 178

30280 HAASIS Dan 2011 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 999,00 112,48 6926 180

30262 STEINACHER Maximilian 2011 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 999,00 112,89 7027 183

31896 WALTNER Korbinian 2011 SC Steibis-Aach BSV-ASV 999,00 114,36 7128 184

30044 DIAN Laurin 2011 SC Starnberg BSV-MU 999,00 114,59 7429 187

30922 SINGHAMMER Kilian 2011 MUNICH YOUNGSTRS BSV-MU 999,00 116,15 7630 190

27536 SCHREINER Nick 2011 SV Germering BSV-MU 999,00 116,42 7731 191

31229 BACHMAIER Leo 2011 FC Rinchnach BSV-BW 999,00 116,83 7832 192

31066 WACHSMANN Max 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 117,04 7933 193

28845 KAFKA Jindrich 2011 SC Schoeneck LSS 999,00 117,11 8034 194

30704 STEIDLE Raphael 2011 WSV Glonn BSV-MU 999,00 122,21 8535 203

29971 MARQUES Leo 2011 WSV Muenchen BSV-MU 999,00 124,73 8836 209

29897 WEIGELT Benjamin 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 126,59 9037 213

30919 RIERMEIER Johannes 2011 SC Seebach SVS-Nord 999,00 126,86 9138 216

29961 DREXLER Xaver 2011 SC Lenggries BSV-OL 999,00 128,93 9639 223
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31014 KARAS Lukas 2011 SC Kreuth BSV-OL 999,00 132,37 9740 227

32046 SANDMAIER Leon 2011 SV Maierhoefen-Gruenenbach BSV-ASV 999,00 132,53 9841 228

31054 ULLRICH Benno 2011 SC Scheidegg BSV-ASV 999,00 136,24 9942 232

30858 BERGER Niklas 2011 SC Partenkirchen BSV-WF 999,00 137,83 10243 238

30294 KLEINSCHROTH Julian 2011 Skiclub Schleching  TGA BSV-CH 999,00 138,03 10444 241

32898 PETERS Paale 2011 SC Winterstein HSV 999,00 140,75 10645 244

31043 FELDER Theo 2011 TG Biberach SSV-Süd 999,00 143,43 11046 252

28738 KOLB Ben 2011 SC Muenchberg BSV-OFR 999,00 143,90 11147 253

30261 BUSCH Vinzenz 2011 SC Aising-Pang BSV-IG 999,00 145,73 11348 256

30572 VOLKELT Valentin 2011 SC Rosenheim BSV-IG 999,00 146,42 11549 259

30076 KULLEN Simon 2011 TSG Reutlingen SSV-West 999,00 155,66 12650 277
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